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PHILOSOPHY

MISSION VISION
Our mission statement describes our meaning of
existence and the values we provide to society.
Delivering the "Convenience", "Genuine Pleasure" and
"Trust & Safety" required by society, all over the world

Our vision statement describes how Shachihata will
achieve in the medium term.
We provide "the value of the sign" to meet the
expectations of our users, and continue to 
create new markets

Our mission is to deliver the values of “Convenience” , “Genuine Pleasure” , “Trust and Safety” to the wider society, 
even in these changing times.
In our role as a manufacturer, we have planned, developed and produced top quality products, and have provided 
value to customers through distributing stationery and stamp products.
We will work more closely with our users and provide the kind of products and services required by society, with 
complete confidence and conviction – all over the world.

We want to continue to provide “the value of the sign” in both the analogue and digital realms.
We need to change how we provide value, as society changes at an increasingly rapid rate as user lifestyles, 
preferences and sensitivities become more diverse.
As we look forward to the next 100 years, we will expand what “the value of the sign” means as we continue 
to meet the expectations of our users, build new pillars of business and create new markets.

VALUE

Our values represent concepts and criteria for
decision making valued by each employee.

Gratitude
We are always very aware that we are supported by stakeholders and
we will always show our gratitude through our actions.

User’s Perspective
We always act from the user’s point of view in order live up to their
trust and expectations.

Challenge
We continue to challenge ourselves without fear of failure, learn from our process and
results and apply what we have learnt toward future efforts.

Autonomy
We value actions based upon our ideas 
and decisions.

Diversity
We recognise differences in individual values, 
and value feelings of mutual respect.
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Artline continues to innovate and develop writing instruments with a wide 
range of products and vivid ink colours that enhance the comfort and 
creativity of the people who use them.

Xstamper brand consists of pre-inked rubber stamps that require no stamp pad. Our built-in ink reservoir 
system allows clear, continuous stamping for years of use.

TAT indelible ink can be used for making impressions on
glass, metal, and other non-porous surfaces. 
For a wide range of purposes in various industrial settings,
including the stamping of item codes, sizes, and inspection status.

The Shachihata brands, Artline and Xstamper are familiar brands worldwide. 
We have established an extensive corporate network, covering over 90 countries, 
which has allowed us to develop a global presence.

U.K. EUROPE

AFRICA

https://
https://

GLOBAL NETWORK
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We also seek to provide environmentally friendly

We shall undertake periodic reviews of our environmental practices and standards with the aim of sustaining progress 
made in preserving the environment.
Steps shall be taken to make our environmental policies known not only to all employees but the general public as 
well with the goal of cultivating a shared understanding among all.

biogas project.
577/579 whiteboard markers, and 200,

writing pen are

Example:

Manufacturing that is good for the environment...ECO PRODUCTS

CATEGORY ITEM CODE RECYCLED PLASTICS

Artline

Xstamper

EK-170EC

EK-190EC

EK-517EC

EK-519EC

CD-AEC(0)・CD-AEC(1)

CD-BEC/S

CD-BEC/MS

RECYCLED PP

RECYCLED PP

RECYCLED PP

RECYCLED PP

RECYCLED ABS, RECYCLED POM, RECYCLED PET

RECYCLED ABS, RECYCLED POM, RECYCLED PET

RECYCLED ABS

PERCENTAGE OF RECYCLED PLASTICS*

66%

65%

66%

65%

65%

64%

68%

*Percentage of recycled plastics weight in the total of the plastic, not including the ink weight.

Shachihata has released a line of ECO products made from recycled and other materials of a low impact on the 
environment with the realization of the action that must be taken by the manufacturer.

ISO 9001 / ISO 14001 : RESEARCH&DEVELOPMENT, PRODUCTION HEADQUARTER

In 2021, we established Shachihata Analysis Center to conduct in-house analysis for RoHS 
compliance, as a way of taking responsibility for our own product management going forward.
Shachihata Analysis Center has acquired certification in the ISO/IEC 17025 international 
standard in 2022. We were Japan’s first stationery manufacturer to acquire this standard.
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P.21

Barcode/Colour

Item Code

Reference Page

Item Name

Specifications

Packing Unit 
(Unit box / Shipping carton)

Ink Colour Variation

ABOUT THIS CATALOGUE...
We are pleased to present our extensive range of Artline, Xstamper, Xstamper QuiX and 
TAT products in this easy to use catalogue. Below and opposite you will see an explanation 
of the codes and symbols we use to describe their use and characteristics.
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 SYMBOLS
Symbols indicating performance characteristics.

 ICONS OF APPLICATIONS AND WRITING SURFACES
Icons that indicate suitable applications and writing surfaces.

 LOOK UP THE ITEM YOU’RE SEARCHING FOR
You can easily search Index and Item code.

・INDEX		     P.2

・ITEM CODE	    P.3
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PERMANENT
MARKER

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

PRO

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

LAYER

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

PERMANENT MARKERS

COLOURFUL PERMANENT MARKERS FOR A VARIETY OF USES
For use on most surfaces - paper, plastic, metal, etc.

Long lasting clear drawing is assured with the fast dry and water resistant ink.
The safe alcohol based solvent ink - Xylene Free.

4974052 800009   BLACK

4974052 800023   RED

4974052 800030   GREEN

4974052 800047   BROWN

4974052 800078   YELLOW

4974052 800085   PINK

4974052 800092   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 800054   ORANGE

Handy-sized permanent marker. (How to refill P.21)

4974052 800016   BLUE

M3 0.022747
12 / 576

EK-30

4974052 800061   PURPLE

H
E

A
V

Y
-D

U
T

Y
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MARKER
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PAINT/
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SPE
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PRO
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PACK/
DP

Permanent marker with large ink capacity. (How to refill P.21)

M3 0.044712
12 / 432

4 colours

4974052 800924   RED

Best selling standard sized permanent marker with bullet nib. (How to refill P.21)

M3  EK-70 : 0.030659
    EKS-70 : 0.025155

12 / 576

EK-70

EKS-70

4974052 801310   BLUE 4974052 801365   PURPLE

4974052 801327   RED 4974052 801372   YELLOW

4974052 801334   GREEN

4974052 801341   BROWN

4974052 801358   ORANGE

4945441 012730   WHITE

EXCEPT WHITE

4974052 800900   BLACK

4974052 801303   BLACK

EK-50

EK-70

134 X 165 X 330 mm
AMM-70

4974052 801389   PINK

4974052 806551   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 856495

Plastic Box

EK-70/10W

• 	12 / 72
•	M3 0.051721

EKS-70

H
E

A
V

Y
-D

U
T

Y

WHITE : �Not aluminium barrel 
and Non-refillable

4974052 800917   BLUE 4974052 800931   GREEN
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4974052 802317   BLUE

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

4974052 802379   YELLOW

4974052 802324   RED

4974052 802386   PINK

4974052 802331   GREEN

4974052 802393   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 802362   PURPLE

4974052 802348   BROWN

4974052 802355   ORANGE

M3 0.039168
6 / 288

Best selling standard sized permanent marker with chisel nib. (How to refill P.21)

4974052 803307   BLACK

4974052 803314   BLUE 4974052 803338   GREEN

4974052 803321   RED

4974052 802300   BLACK

Giant permanent marker. Wide bonded felt nib for bold markings on cartons, crates and other industrial surfaces.
(How to refill P.21)

EK-100

EK-90

134 X 165 X 330 mm
AMM-90

166 X 198 X 487 mm
AMM-70/90

EK-90/10W

Plastic Box

4974052 856532

• 	12 / 72
•	M3 0.051721

H
E
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V
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T

Y
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M3 0.038154
6 / 288

4974052 855726   BLUE

4974052 855719   BLACK

4974052 855740   GREEN

EK-110

Super-wide bonded felt nib. Ideal for making extra bold markings on cartons, crates and other industrial surfaces.
(How to refill P.21) 

M3 0.038581
6 / 144

EK-130

M3 0.038581
6 / 144

4974052 819056   BLUE

4974052 819049   RED

4974052 819032   BLACK

4974052 819063   GREEN

Extra-wide bonded felt nib. Ideal for making extra bold markings on cartons, crates and other industrial surfaces.
(How to refill P.21) 

EK-120

Giant permanent marker with bullet nib. Wide bonded felt nib. Ideal for making extra bold markings on cartons, crates and 
other industrial surfaces. (How to refill P.21)

4974052 855733   RED

4974052 819131   BLUE

4974052 819124   RED

4974052 819117   BLACK

4974052 819148   GREEN

H
E

A
V

Y
-D

U
T

Y
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M3 0.018144
12 / 576

4974052 804014   BLUE

M3 0.018144

11
12 / 576

4974052 804076   YELLOW4974052 804021   RED

4974052 804038   GREEN

4974052 804069   PURPLE

4974052 804045   BROWN

4974052 804052   ORANGE

4974052 804007   BLACK

Slim line body with pocket clip. (How to refill P.21)

Super fine permanent marker with pocket clip.

4974052 804304   BLUE

4974052 804366   YELLOW

4974052 804311   RED

4974052 804328   GREEN

4974052 804359   PURPLE

4974052 804335   BROWN

4974052 804342   ORANGE

4974052 804298   BLACK

EK-700

EK-725

4974052 848957   PINK

4974052 848971   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 848964   YELLOW GREEN

Plastic Box

EK-700/10W

4974052 849534

• 	12 / 72
•	M3 0.037734

YELLOW GREEN : Non-refillable

H
E

A
V

Y
-D

U
T

Y
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M3 0.036288
12 / 576

4974052 814457   BLUE

4974052 814433   RED

4974052 814419   BLACK

4974052 814471   GREEN

EK-170

M3 0.036288
12 / 576

EK-190

4974052 814532   BLUE

4974052 814518   RED

4974052 814556   GREEN

4974052 814495   BLACK

166 X 198 X 441 mm

 Under conditions of 20ºC, 65% humidity

Nib

DRY SAFE INK RANGE TO INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY AT YOUR WORK

Cap can be left off for

2 weeks
without
drying out

Ink reservoir

Writing action breaks the membrane

Soft membrane cap
prevents dry up

Soft membrane
around the nib acts as a “CAP”※

D
R

Y
 S

A
F

E
 IN

K
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4549441 023866   BLUE

4549441 023941   BLUE

4549441 023873   RED

4549441 023958   RED

4549441 023859   BLACK

4549441 023934   BLACK

4549441 023880   GREEN

4549441 023965   GREEN

EK-190EC

EK-170EC

 Under conditions of 20ºC, 65% humidity

Nib

DRY SAFE INK RANGE TO INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY AT YOUR WORK

Cap can be left off for

2 weeks
without
drying out

Ink reservoir

Writing action breaks the membrane

Soft membrane cap
prevents dry up

Soft membrane
around the nib acts as a “CAP”

65%

recycled
material

Made from recycled plastic, promoting sustainability. Convenient to use for a long period of time without 
replacing the cap.

Made from recycled plastic, promoting sustainability. Convenient to use for a long period of time without 
replacing the cap.

Eco Mark Certificate

Eco Mark Certificate

NEW

NEW
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M3 0.020250
12 / 576

4974052 807411   BLUE

4974052 807473   YELLOW

4974052 807428   RED

4974052 807435   GREEN

4974052 807466   PURPLE

4974052 807442   BROWN

4974052 807459   ORANGE

4974052 807404   BLACK

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-041TEK-041T/8W

Plastic Box

Fine line style permanent marker for the most precise writing line.

Two markers in one. Common ink reservoir ensures one nib will not run out before the other.

4974052 803611   BLUE

M3 0.016800
12 / 576

4974052 803604   BLACK

4974052 803659   ORANGE

4974052 803628   RED

4974052 803635   GREEN

4974052 803642   BROWN

EK-250N

4974052 803673   YELLOW

4974052 803666   PURPLE

Medium nib Fine nib

EK-041T

4974052 841507

• 	12 / 72
•	M3 0.031585

D
U

A
L

 T
IP

 
F

IN
E

 P
E

N



20

PERMANENT
MARKER

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

PRO

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

LAYER

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

Standard size permanent marker with bullet nib in plastic barrel.

M3 0.035650
12 / 576

M3 0.035650
12 / 576

4974052 819483   BLUE

4974052 819476   RED

4974052 819490   GREEN

4974052 819469   BLACK

4974052 819391   BLUE

4974052 819384   RED

4974052 819407   GREEN

4974052 819377   BLACK

Standard size permanent marker with chisel nib in plastic barrel.

M3 0.035955
12 / 576

4974052 841521   BLUE

4974052 841538   RED

4974052 841545   GREEN

4974052 841514   BLACK

EK-107R

Standard size permanent marker with bullet nib in plastic barrel. Refillable type. (How to refill P.21)

REFILLABLE

P
L

A
S

T
IC

 B
A

R
R

E
L 

P
L

A
S
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A

R
R
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M3 0.035955
12 / 576

4974052 841590   BLACK

EK-109R

Standard size permanent marker with chisel nib in plastic barrel. Refillable type. (How to refill bottom of this page)

4974052 841606   BLUE

4974052 841613   RED

4974052 841620   GREEN

REFILLABLE

• 	Ink colours : 10 colours
• 	12 / 144
• 	M3 0.021031

• 	Ink colours : 6 colours
• 	12 / 216
• 	M3 0.039358

• 	12 / 96
• 	M3 0.028235

• 	Ink colours : 4 colours
• 	6 / 12
• 	M3 0.026965

HOW TO REFILL (ESK-20, ESK-3)

 EK-107R / 109R

 EK-107R / 109R

Open end plug cap.
Refill about 2ml of the ink using a syringe.

 EK-30 / 50 / 70 / 90 / 100 / 110 / 120 / 130 / 700 / 710

 EK-30 / 50 / 70 / 90 / 100 / 110 / 120 / 130 / 700 / 710

Twist off the nib holder. Refill 
proper amount of the ink 
using a syringe. Tighten the 
holder after refilling.

ESK-20
20ml

ESK-20-30
30ml

ESK-20-60
60ml

ESK-3
330ml

Refill ink for Artline 30, 50, 70, 90, 100, 107R, 109R, 110, 120, 130, 700, and 710, the xylene free refillable markers.

ESK-20 ESK-20-30

ESK-3ESK-20-60

HOW TO REFILL (ESK-20-30, ESK-20-60)

1

2 3

2

3

1

P
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A
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WHITEBOARD MARKERS
HIGH PERFORMANCE WITH DENSE BOLD COLOUR

AND EASILY ERASABLE
Consistent dense ink flow.

Easily erasable with either a whiteboard eraser or dry cloth.

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink. (How to refill P.25)

4974052 809958   BLACK

4974052 810015   BLUE

4974052 809989   RED

4974052 810046   GREEN

4974052 810077   BROWN

4974052 810107   ORANGE

4974052 809743   BLACK

4974052 809804   BLUE

4974052 809774   RED

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

4974052 809835   GREEN

4974052 809866   BROWN

4974052 809897   ORANGE

Vinyl Wallet

Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink. (How to refill P.25)

Vinyl Wallet

EK-509A/6WEK-509A/4W

EK-500A/4W EK-500A/6W
Use only ESK-50A 
type as a refill. 
Use of other inks 
may make the 
marker unusable. 

Use only ESK-50A 
type as a refill. 
Use of other inks 
may make the 
marker unusable. 

4974052 809941

4974052 810152

4974052 809934

4974052 810145

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.047041

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.047041

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.042406

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.042406

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink. (How to refill P.25)

4974052 810169   BLACK

4974052 810220   BLUE

4974052 810190   RED

4974052 810251   GREEN

4974052 810282   BROWN

4974052 810312   ORANGE

EK-550A

M3 0.018144
12 / 576

Use only ESK-
50A type as a 
refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 
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Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink.

M3 0.035650
12 / 576

Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink.

M3 0.035650
12 / 576

EK-157

EK-159

Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink. Refillable type. (How to refill P.25)

M3 0.035955
12 / 576

EK-157R

4974052 836008   BLUE

4974052 836022   RED

4974052 836046   GREEN

4974052 835988   BLACK

4974052 836152   BLUE

4974052 836176   RED

4974052 836190   GREEN

4974052 836138   BLACK

4974052 841682   BLUE

4974052 841699   RED

4974052 841705   GREEN

4974052 841675   BLACK

Use only ESK-
50A type as a 
refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

REFILLABLE
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REFILLABLE
Dense colour, non-offensive low odour alcohol based ink. Refillable type. (How to refill bottom of this page)

M3 0.035955
12 / 576

EK-159R

Refill ink for Artline 500A, 509A, 550A, 5100A, 5109A, 157R, and 159R.

20ml

 ESK-50A

30ml

ESK-50A-30

Use only ESK-
50A type as a 
refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

HOW TO REFILL (ESK-50A)

4974052 841767   BLUE

4974052 841781   GREEN

4974052 841774   RED

4974052 841750   BLACK

60ml

ESK-50A-60

HOW TO REFILL (ESK-50A-30, ESK-50A-60)

ESK-50A-60
ESK-50A ESK-50A-30

1

2 3

2

3

1

ESK-50A • 	12 / 144
• 	M3 0.021031

ESK-50A-30 • 	12 / 216
• 	M3 0.039358

ESK-50A-60 • 	12 / 96
• 	M3 0.028235



26

WHITEBOARD
MARKER

PERMA

PAINT/
METAL

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

PRO

LAYER

K
E

T
O

N
E

 IN
K

 
A

rtlin
e

 R
E

F
IL

L
 IN

K
(K

E
T

O
N

E
 IN

K
)

4974052 821615   BLUE

4974052 821622   RED

4974052 821639   GREEN

4974052 821646   BROWN

4974052 821653   ORANGE

4974052 821608   BLACK

Dense colour and easily erasable. (How to refill bottom of this page)

Dense colour and easily erasable. (How to refill bottom of this page)

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

4974052 821202   BLACK

4974052 821219   BLUE

4974052 821226   RED

4974052 821233   GREEN

4974052 821240   BROWN

4974052 821257   ORANGE

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

EK-500

EK-509

Twist off the nib holder.
Refill proper amount of 
the ink using a syringe. 
Tighten the holder 
after refilling.

Refill ink for Artline 500 and 509.

ESK-50

20ml

 ESK-50

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-500

Use only ESK-
50 as a refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

Use only ESK-
50 as a refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

HOW TO REFILL

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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WHITEBOARD MARKERS
SPECIAL SERIES

EK-517EC / 519EC        P30

EK-5100A / 5109A        P28

EK-517 / 519        P29

EK-525T / 541T        P31
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M3 0.039168
6 / 288

Big nib whiteboard marker, clearly visible from a distance. (How to refill P.25)

EK-5100A

4974052 839337   BLACK

4974052 839344   BLUE

4974052 839351   RED

4974052 839368   GREEN

Big nib whiteboard marker, clearly visible from a distance. (How to refill P.25)

EK-5109A

M3 0.039168
6 / 288

4974052 839412   BLACK

4974052 839429   BLUE

4974052 839436   RED

4974052 839443   GREEN

Plastic Box

EK-5100A/4W

Plastic Box

EK-5109A/4W

Use only ESK-
50A type as a 
refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

Use only ESK-
50A type as a 
refill.
Use of other 
inks may make 
the marker 
unusable. 

4974052 840852

4974052 840869

• 	6 / 108
•	M3 0.087409

• 	6 / 108
•	M3 0.087409
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EK-517

4974052 817939   PURPLE

4974052 817779   PURPLE

Convenient to use for a long period of time without replacing the cap. 48 HOURS CAP-OFF TIME.
Also suitable for use on electronic whiteboards.

4974052 817700   BLACK

4974052 817717   BLUE

4974052 817724   RED

M3 0.036288
12 / 576 4974052 817731   GREEN

4974052 817748   BROWN

4974052 817755   ORANGE

4974052 817762   PINK

Convenient to use for a long period of time without replacing the cap. 48 HOURS CAP-OFF TIME.
Also suitable for use on electronic whiteboards.

M3 0.036288
12 / 576

4974052 817861   BLACK

4974052 817878   BLUE

4974052 817885   RED

4974052 817892   GREEN

4974052 817908   BROWN

4974052 817915   ORANGE

4974052 817922   PINK

AM-519
166 X 198 X 487 mm

AM-517
166 X 198 X 487 mm

EK-519

DRY SAFE INK RANGE TO INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY AT YOUR WORK

Cap can be left off for

48 hours
without
drying out Ink reservoir

Nib

Writing action breaks the membrane

Soft membrane cap
prevents dry up

Soft membrane
around the nib acts as a “CAP”

※

 Under conditions of 20ºC, 65% humidity
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 Under conditions of 20ºC, 65% humidity

Made from recycled plastic, promoting sustainability. Convenient to use for a long period of time without 
replacing the cap. Also suitable for use on electronic whiteboards.

Made from recycled plastic, promoting sustainability. Convenient to use for a long period of time without 
replacing the cap. Also suitable for use on electronic whiteboards.

Eco Mark Certificate

Eco Mark Certificate

NEW

NEW

4549441 023705   BLUE

4549441 023781   BLUE

4549441 023712   RED

4549441 023798   RED

4549441 023699   BLACK

4549441 023774   BLACK

4549441 023729   GREEN

4549441 023804   GREEN

EK-517EC

EK-519EC

Nib

DRY SAFE INK RANGE TO INCREASE PRODUCTIVITY AT YOUR WORK

Cap can be left off for

48 hours
without
drying out

Ink reservoir

Writing action breaks the membrane

Soft membrane cap
prevents dry up

65%

recycled
material

Soft membrane
around the nib acts as a “CAP”
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Most versatile whiteboard marker. 1 pen, 2 points and 3 line widths. Suitable for electronic whiteboard.

EK-525T

M3 0.049397
12 / 576

4974052 843594   BLACK

EK-525T/8WEK-525T/4W

4974052 843624   GREEN

4974052 843648   ORANGE

4974052 843631   BROWN

4974052 843617   RED

4974052 843600   BLUE

4974052 843662   PINK

4974052 843655   PURPLE

Plastic Box

4974052 846694 4974052 846496

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.042346

• 	6 / 48
•	M3 0.042346

Ideal for use on laptop whiteboards.

M3 0.020250
12 / 576

Dual Tip

EK-541T

4974052 843754   BLACK

4974052 843761   BLUE

4974052 843778   RED

4974052 843785   GREEN

4974052 843792   BROWN

4974052 843815   PURPLE

4974052 843822   PINK

Plastic Box

EK-541T/8WEK-541T/4W
4974052 843808   ORANGE

4974052 846731 4974052 846724

• 	24 / 144
•	M3 0.031288

• 	12 / 72
•	M3 0.031288
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ET-5

Puts in order all the basic whiteboard tools you need to work professionaly.

With four strips of magnetic tape.

<HOW TO USE> Artline caddy mounts on a whiteboard in two easy ways.

With four strips of adhesive tape.

On a whiteboard

On a wall

Stores most Artline markers and Artline whiteboard erasers.

EK-550A, EK-500A, EK-509A, EK-500, EK-509,
EK-517, EK-519, EK-157, EK-159, EK-157R,
EK-159R, EK-541T, EK-525T, EPF-507

Marker

ERT-MM, ERT-MH, ERT-MMCEraser

Double-sided soft pad for excellent wipe-off effect on whiteboards.

ERT-MH

• 	Medium size
• 	10 / 100
• 	M3 0.034178

ERT-MH
• 	Artline 517
• 	Artline Whiteboard Eraser
• 	6 / 72
•	M3 0.085576

EK-517KIT/BS
• 	Artline 519
• 	Artline Whiteboard Eraser
• 	6 / 72
•	M3 0.085576

EK-519KIT/BS

ET-5

Markers and an eraser are not supplied.

• 	1 / 16
• 	M3 0.070384

4974052 804779

4974052 852770

4974052 8287754974052 828751

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Special magnetic eraser allows it to adhere to magnetic whiteboards.

4974052 834011
RED BODY

4974052 828928
BLUE BODY

4974052 834028
GREEN BODY

4974052 854248
RED BODY

4974052 854231
BLUE BODY

4549441 006845
BLUE BODY

4549441 006883
RED BODY

4549441 006852
GREEN BODY

4549441 006876
PURPLE BODY

4549441 006869
LIGHT PINK BODY

4974052 854255
GREEN BODY

4974052 858529
YELLOW BODY

Caddy type whiteboard eraser holds firmly most Artline markers.

Special magnetic eraser with round shape allows it to adhere to magnetic whiteboards.

Holds most Artline markers.

EK-500A, EK-509A, EK-500, EK-509, 
EK-517, EK-519, EK-157, EK-159,
EK-157R, EK-159R, EK-525T

ERT-MM

ERT-MMC

ERT-MMRRound type

4974052 834035
YELLOW BODY

4974052 854262
YELLOW BODY

•  24 / 144
•  M3 0.028934

•  16 / 96
•  M3 0.027290

•  48 / 288
•  M3 0.028152
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PAINT MARKERS
SUITABLE FOR MARKING MOST SURFACES

IDEAL FOR USE IN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY,
FACTORIES, SCHOOLS AND FOR ART-CRAFT WORKERS

Ideal for both indoor and outdoor use where permanent, indelible marking is required.
Quick dry, highly water and fade resistant ink. Completely opaque, even on dark
or transparent surfaces. The colour will remain crisp over a long period of time.

Glass PVC Soft Polyvinyl
Chloride

Rubber ABS

Styrene 
Foam

Wood

Aluminium Tile

CompetitorsArtline

Artline PAINT MARKER 
does not damage 
Styrene Foam.

Most of competitors’ 
products dissolve
Styrene Foam in the ink.

Spare nibs are available.
Clip / ridge avoids marker rolling.

Conforms to REACH, RoHS and VOC 
regulations

Ensures international product quality and 
safety

Rubber Plastic Glass Stone Wood Metal

Ensures clear writing on various materialsFeatures 1

Used extensively in many fields such as automobile and electronics manufacturersFeatures 2

Long life products that meet current regulationsFeatures 3

P
A
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T
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A
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S
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4549441 022630   WHITE

4549441 022555   BLACK 4549441 022616   PURPLE

4549441 022562   BLUE 4549441 022623   YELLOW

4549441 022579   RED 4549441 022647   PINK

4549441 022586   GREEN 4549441 022654   LIGHT BLUE

4549441 022593   BROWN 4549441 022661   YELLOW GREEN

4549441 022609   ORANGE 4549441 022678   GREY

Paint marker with no need to press the nib to release ink for initial use. Designed for long use with refillable 
ink and replaceable nibs. Alcohol class ink.

Alcohol class ink.

EK-437A

EK-437P/5H

ESK-40A-60

HOW TO REPLACE NIB 

HOW TO REFILL60ml

5pcs
• 12 / 240
• M3 0.019700

• Ink colour : 13 colours
• 12 / 96
• M3 0.028235

①  Hook the nib with the cap and pull it out. 
② Replace the spare nib to the pen.

Before refill, shake the refill ink well 
with cap on until you hear the click. 
When refilling the marker, always 
put the nib down with cap on.

①Twist off end plug and carefully open the 
refill port

②Apply drops of ink
③Always close the refill port and end plug 

after refilling

NEW

No pressing
needed for
initial use

Refillable Ink & 
Replaceable Nib

Unique cap design allows
easy handling even with 
gloves on.

The window shows
how much ink is left.

Video

P
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S

PIGMENT + DYESTUFF INK
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4974052 808654   WHITE

4974052 808661   BLACK

4974052 808678   RED

4974052 808692   GREEN

4974052 808708   YELLOW

12 / 576

4974052 808685   BLUE

Ideal for indoor and outdoor work where permanent indelible marking is required.

4974052 820045   YELLOW

4974052 815560   PINK

4974052 827839    LIGHT BLUE

4974052 827846   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 815584   PURPLE

4974052 820038   GREEN

4974052 827815   BROWN

4974052 820052   WHITE

4974052 820007   BLACK

4974052 820021   RED

4974052 820014   BLUE

4974052 827822   ORANGE

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

Ideal for indoor and outdoor work where permanent indelible marking is required.

EK-400XF

EK-409XF

134 X 165 X 280 mm

AMM-PAINT

Spare nibs are available with a lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

Spare nibs are available with a lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side facing up. 
Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

P
A

IN
T

 M
A

R
K

E
R

S



37

PAINT
MARKER

PERMA

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PRO

LAYER

4974052 820816   WHITE

4974052 820809   BLACK

4974052 807794   RED      

4974052 807800   GREEN

4974052 807817   YELLOW4974052 807787   BLUE

Ideal for indoor and outdoor work where permanent indelible marking is required.

M3 0.022440
12 / 576

Ideal for indoor and outdoor work where permanent indelible marking is required.

M3 0.022440
12 / 576

Spare nibs are available with a lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

4974052 820458   WHITE

4974052 820403   BLACK

4974052 820427   RED

4974052 820434   GREEN

4974052 820441   YELLOW4974052 820410   BLUE

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the 
nib side facing up. Press down nib with your thumb 
once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can 

result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of 

tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

EK-440XF

EK-444XF

P
A

IN
T

 M
A

R
K

E
R

S



38

METALLIC INK
MARKER

PERMA

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PRO

LAYER

M
E

TA
L

L
IC

 IN
K

 M
A

R
K

E
R

S

4974052 822704   GOLD

Ideal for decorating and writing on card, plastic, glass, metal and pottery.

METALLIC INK MARKERS

SPECIAL MARKERS FOR ART & CRAFT, WORKS-DECORATING
AND WRITING ON GLASS, PORCELAIN, PLASTIC,

METAL, RUBBER, WOOD AND CARD
Rich in gold and silver pigments; creates an excellent metallic effect.

Quick drying, highly water and fade resistant ink. Completely opaque, even on dark or
transparent surfaces. The colour will remain crisp over a long period of time. Acid free.

4974052 822711   SILVER

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

134 X 165 X 280 mm

• Before fi rst use, remove cap and hold 
marker with the nib side facing up. 
Press down nib with your thumb once 
to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for 

suffi cient ink fl ow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as 

excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of

tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

AMM-METALLIC

EK-900XF
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Ideal for decorating and writing on card, plastic, glass, metal and pottery.

4974052 823008   GOLD

4974052 823015   SILVER

M3 0.022440
12 / 576

EK-990XF

Ideal for decorating and writing on card, plastic, glass, metal and pottery.

4974052 823022   GOLD

4974052 823039   SILVER

M3 0.022440
12 / 576

EK-999XF

EK-993XF

Ideal for decorating and writing on card, plastic, glass, metal and pottery.

4974052 823305   GOLD

4974052 823312   SILVER

M3 0.022440
12 / 576

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-METALLIC
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P42

SPECIAL PURPOSE MARKERS

P42

P49P49

P48

P44P43

P51

P46

P50

P43

P50

P41

P48



41

SPECIAL

PERMA

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

PRO

LAYER

ELF-F

BLACK YELLOW GLOW
PINK

RED GLOW
YELLOW

GLOW
ORANGE

GLOW
GREEN

GLOW
BLUE

GLOW
CLEAR

MATTE
GLOW

ORANGE

MATTE
GLOW
GREEN

MATTE
GLOW
PINK

MATTE
GLOW

YELLOW

Brush style (Flexible)
• Waterproof
• Instant drying

• Ink colours : 13 colours

Colour lures quickly and easily, at home or when fishing. "IREGUI" means fish biting at every cast in Japanese.
10 GLOW inks glow vividly under UV light. 4 MATTE inks cover the base colour of lures.

4549441 018794   GLOW ORANGE

4549441 018763   BLACK

4549441 018749   RED

4549441 018756   YELLOW

4549441 018770   GLOW YELLOW

4549441 018787   GLOW PINK

4549441 018824   GLOW CLEAR

NEW

PERFECT FOR COLOURING FISHING LURES
Colouring and UV Reflection Marker for enhancing fishing.

Use according to factors such as the weather and the murkiness of the water to make lures more attractive. 

DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

4549441 018800   GLOW BLUE

4549441 018817   GLOW GREEN

Hangsell bag

•  12 / 288
• M3 0.032237

ELF-F/1H

EAN code number is for hangsell bag.
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Video

4549441 018893   MATTE GLOW PINK

4549441 018909   MATTE GLOW YELLOW

4549441 018879   MATTE GLOW ORANGE

4549441 018886   MATTE GLOW GREEN
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PERFECT FOR GARDENING AND CARPENTRY

M3 0.018144
12 / 576

Useful on all kinds of gardening goods - garden labels, flower pots, etc.

Ideal for marking on plant labels. The light resistant, water resistant and quick drying ink is suitable 
for both indoor and outdoor use.

4974052 807657   BLACK

EK-780
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CLEAR MARKING ON FROZEN FOOD PACKAGES
Ideal for marking on food packages.

Soft nib makes marking on vinyl and nylon smooth and easy.
The ink is frost resistant to -25℃ after use at room temperature.

4974052 804601   BLACK

4974052 804618   BLUE

4974052 804625   RED

M3 0.018144
12 / 576

EK-770
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4974052 804403   BLACK

4974052 861567   WHITE

4974052 826979   BLUE

4974052 804410   RED

Ideal for marking on fabrics. The ink does not run on clothes nor fade with repeated washing.
Suitable for temperatures up to 95℃.

Ideal for marking on fabrics.

M3 0.018144
12 / 576

70 X 70 X 200 mm
EK-750/2D

EK-750

EKC-1

BEST FOR MARKING ON A VARIETY OF FABRICS
The ink does not run on clothes nor fade with repeated washing.

For white or light coloured fabrics

For dark coloured fabrics

• Before fi rst use, remove cap and hold marker with the 
nib side facing up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for suffi cient ink fl ow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-EKC1
 According to our test results

 According to our test results

For
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MARKER FOR
T-SHIRT
For use on T-SHIRTS, SWEAT-SHIRTS, JEANS and
other cotton fabrics.

DESIGN YOUR OWN  
ORIGINAL T-SHIRT
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EKT-2

M3 0.034944
4 / 576

4974052 810596   BLACK

4974052 810558   BLUE

4974052 810473   RED

4974052 810435   GREEN

4974052 810350   YELLOW

4974052 810398   ORANGE

4974052 810497   BROWN

4974052 810572   PURPLE

 4974052 810459   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 810374   ROSE

4974052 810510   GREY

4974052 810619   FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 810671   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 810534   LIGHT PURPLE

4974052 810633   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 810695   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 849398   BEIGE

4974052 849381   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 849404   PALE ORANGE 212 X 124 X 325 mm
AMT-2

Plastic Box

4549441 008474

4549441 008481

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.048000

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.048000

EKT-2/6W1

EKT-2/6W2
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Heat-resistant quick dry ink leaves no residue on films or hands.
Bright, vivid colours are projected clearly. Best for use on projection film.

4974052 805400   BLACK

4974052 805417   BLUE

4974052 805424   RED

4974052 805431   GREEN

EK-854N

Heat-resistant quick dry ink leaves no residue on films or hands.
Bright, vivid colours are projected clearly. Best for use on projection film.

4974052 804809   BLACK

4974052 804823   RED

4974052 804830   GREEN

PROJECTS WORDS AND 
ILLUSTRATIONS CLEARLY

AND VIVIDLY
The nib is specially designed so as not to scratch film.

Heat-resistant ink retains the vivid colour
over long period of projection.

Choose permanent or water soluble ink based
on your preference.

EK-853N

4974052 804816   BLUE
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Plastic Set Case

Drawn lines can be removed easily by simply wiping with a cloth to allow film to be re-used.

4974052 833465   BLACK

4974052 833472   BLUE

4974052 833489   RED

4974052 833496   GREEN

EK-803N

Drawn lines can be removed easily by simply wiping with a cloth to allow film to be re-used.

4974052 834103   BLACK

4974052 834110   BLUE

4974052 834127   RED

4974052 834134   GREEN

EK-804N

EK-853N/4PSV1

4549441 002991

EK-854N/4PSV1

4549441 003004

EK-803N/4PSV1

4549441 002960

EK-804N/4PSV1

4549441 002977

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750
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Won’t damage data stored on CD-R/DVD. Permanent marking ink - 
water resistant and fadeproof. Dense colours.

4974052 816413   BLACK

4974052 816437   BLUE

PROFESSIONAL MARKER FOR WRITING ON YOUR CD-RS

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

EK-883N

4974052 845703   BLACK

EK-841T

M3 0.020250
12 / 576

4974052 848506   BLUE

4974052 848513   RED

4974052 848520   GREEN

OBSCURE PRIVATE INFORMATION PERMANENTLY

EKSC-4

Protect yourself with our marker.
Special black ink obscures private information and is perfect for 

hiding personal data on mail and in documents.
Covered information can not be easily read, scanned or copied.

• 	12 / 576
•	M3 0.036715

With ordinary marker ink, carbon often floats to 
the top after the ink dries, which makes original 
text readable again because of light reflection. 
Secure Redaction Marker ink formula minimizes 
this phenomenon to obscure information.

Permanent Marker Secure Redaction Marker

Conceal sensitive information and leave needed data readable.

4974052 858253
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PERFECT FOR RESTORING
OLD AND DISCOLOURED GROUT

Quick drying, highly water and fade resistant. The opaque colour will revitalize painted & discoloured grout lines for a
long period of time. 

M3 0.030659
12 / 576

EK-419

4974052 827396   WHITE

4974052 855436   GREY

4974052 855443   CREAM

Spare nibs are available with a lead time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us to place an order.

M3 0.036288
12 / 576

4974052 827686   WALNUT

4974052 827679   MAPLE

4974052 827709   MAHOGANY

EK-95

4974052 849473   BEECH

4974052 849480   BIRCH BROWN

4974052 849503   BLACK4974052 827693   OAK

4974052 849497   ASH

Hides scratches on wooden furniture.

4549441 011238   ANTHRACITE

IDEAL CHOICE FOR RE-COLOURING
SCRATCHED WOODEN FURNITURE

For use on scratches - furniture, chairs, stairs, flooring, etc.
Long lasting is assured with the fast dry and water-resistant ink.

Safe alcohol-based solvent ink, Xylene Free.

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side 
facing up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR  VALVE ACTION
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M3 0.030659
12 / 576

Ideal for marking on non-porous wet surfaces-metal, plastic, styrene foam, etc.

PERMANENT MARKER FOR MARKING 
ON WET SURFACES

Instant drying permanent marker, for use on most wet surfaces.

4974052 833236   BLACK

4974052 833250   BLUE

EK-47

166 X 198 X 487 mm
AM-474974052 838927   RED

Not for use on wet glass and wet tiles.

Ideal for marking on golf ball.

EK-841TG

Twin type

CLEAR MARKING ON GOLF BALLS
Twin marker perfect for marking golf balls. Comes with a template.

BLACK

Clamshell pack with template

BLACK
4974052 857386   

BLUE
4974052 857393

RED
4974052 857409

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.074142

EK-841TG/1CP



51

SPECIAL

PERMA

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

PRO

LAYER

S
P

E
C

IA
L

 P
U

R
P

O
S

E
 M

A
R

K
E

R
S

PERMANENT MARKER FOR INDUSTRIAL USE

4974052 803086   RED

4974052 803079   BLUE

M3 0.031648
12 / 576

4974052 803062   BLACK

M3 0.031648
12 / 576

Chisel style

4974052 803123   BLACK

4974052 803147   RED

4974052 803130   BLUE

Quick drying ink. Suitable for marking on plastic, metal, glass, wood and most other materials. Water and light resistant.

Quick drying ink. Suitable for marking on plastic, metal, glass, wood and most other materials. Water and light resistant.

EK-19

EK-17
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FOR PROFESSIONALS
DESIGNED TO OFFER THE PERFECT MARKER FOR ANY JOB. 

SUPERIOR INK COUPLED WITH LONG LASTING BARRELS AND 
NIBS ENSURE THE PROFESSIONAL SERIES WILL STAND THE 

TEST OF TIME NO MATTER WHAT THE SITUATION.

EKPR-GPM

4549441 006067   BLACK

4549441 006074   RED

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

1.5 mm (Writing width)
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

Instant drying permanent marker for use on a wide variety of surfaces, including steel, glass, tile and plastic. 

WRITES ON STEEL, GLASS, TILES & PLASTIC

Artline for Professionals are designed to take the guesswork out of identifying the
best marker for each job.  Artline for Professionals include 11 items. 

Video
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EKPR-EXM

EKPR-PLM

EKPR-GDM

Ideal for use on multiple exterior surfaces such as wood, plastic, metal and stone.
Incorporates light resistant ink that lasts longer.

Ideal for use on most wet surfaces including pipes, plastic, metal and copper.

Ideal for use on pots, plastic plant labels and leaves themselves.

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

1.5 mm (Writing width)
• UV resistant
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

2.3 mm (Writing width)
• Waterproof
• UV resistant
• Bullet style

1.5 mm (Writing width)
• Waterproof
• Bullet style

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side 
facing up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in 

blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper 

or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

4549441 006333   BLACK

4549441 006272   BLACK

4549441 006395   BLACK

4549441 006289   RED

4549441 006401   WHITE

4549441 006418   SILVER

WRITES ON WOOD, PLASTIC, METAL & STONE

WRITES ON PIPES, PLASTIC, METAL & COPPER

WRITES ON PLASTIC, CARD, 
LEAVES & PLANT MATERIAL

F
O

R
 P

R
O
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E

S
S
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N
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EKPR-CRM

EKPR-BDM

EKPR-ELFT

Ideal for use on rough surfaces, including concrete, brick and grout.
The durable nib ensures all markings and measurements will be done with a precision line.

Ideal for use on wood, sandstone, styrene foam and other rough surfaces.
A thick opaque paint ink ensures markings can be seen from a distance and won’t fade over time.

The twin ended permanent marker, with a plastic barrel in a non-conductive design has both a bullet and 
super fine nib. Ideal for use on plastic, wires, plasterboard and electrical tags.

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.02025

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.031238

1.5 mm (Writing width)
• Long lasting nib
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

0.4-1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Non conductive barrel and ink
• Dual tip

2.3 mm (Writing width)
• UV resistant
• Bullet style

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side 
facing up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in 

blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper 

or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

4549441 006241   BLACK

4549441 006128   BLACK

4549441 006180   BLACK

4549441 006135   WHITE

4549441 006197   ORANGE

302 X 177 X 394 mm

AMM-EKPR/D

WRITES ON CONCRETE, BRICKS, GROUT & ROUGH SURFACES

WRITES ON PLASTIC, WIRES, PLASTERBOARD & 
ELECTRICAL TAGS

WRITES ON WOOD, SANDSTONE, 
STYRENE FOAM & ROUGH SURFACES

F
O

R
 P
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O

F
E

S
S
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IDEAL FOR MARKING DEEP HOLE AND INSPECTIONS 
ON HARD-TO-REACH PLACES

EKPR-LNM

M3 0.029859
12 / 576

4974052 843112   BLACK

4974052 843129   BLUE

4974052 846373   RED

30mm long nib. Scale on the barrel is convenient  
for quick measuring.

Neck strap can be tied 
to the cap.

Ideal for marking deep hole and inspections on hard-to-reach places such as a wall behind attachments to 
be installed. (How to refill P.21)

Low levels of chloride, halogen, sulfur, and metal. Ideal for both indoor and outdoor use where permanent 
indelible marking is required such as automobile and electronics manufacturers.

Tested by Shachihata

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the 
nib side facing up. Press down nib with your thumb 
once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can 

result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of 

tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

4974052 864896   WHITE

4974052 864841   BLACK

4974052 864858   BLUE 4974052 864889   YELLOW

4974052 864865   RED

Corrosion Testing
Artline Other Competitor

(Paint marker)
Other Competitor
(Waterbased marker)

Under conditions of 40ºC, 90% humidity (for one month)

EKPR-LCM

NEW

NEW



56

FOR PRO

PERMA

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

SPE

LAYER

F
O

R
 P

R
O

F
E

S
S

IO
N

A
L

S

EKPR-LBM

EKPR-CRA

The marker developed for the detailed application of lubricant without getting your hands dirty.

Versatile wax crayon which maximizes its potential at tough working site.

LUBRICANT

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.033108

• Ink colour : 5 colours
• 12 / 480
• M3 0.014500

4.0 mm (Writing width)
• Colourless lubricant
• Anti-rust
• Low odour
• Flat style

15 mmφ (Crayon diameter)
• Water and fade resistant
• Light and UV resistant

4549441 021992   LUBRICANT

4549441 022067   WHITE

4549441 022043   BLACK

4549441 022036   BLUE

4549441 022029   RED

4549441 022050   YELLOW

METAL

NEW

NEW

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side 
   facing up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.
• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in 
   blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper 
   or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

153 X 177 X 394 mm
AMM-EKPR/3D

RUBBER, METAL & CONCRETE
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M3 0.015428

Acid free

12 / 576

M3 0.015428

Acid free

12 / 576

DRAWING SYSTEM PENS
TECHNICAL DRAWING PENS FOR 
DRAFTING, ILLUSTRATING, AND 

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Friction-proof nib enables you to draw a consistent writing 
width. Metal reinforced collar nib is suitable for ruler and 

template work without causing any nib damage. Acid free.

0.03

0.05

EK-2303N

EK-2305N

4549441 013225    BLUE

4974052 848025    BLUE

4974052 853012    BLUE

4974052 848049    RED

4974052 853029    RED

4549441 019913    SEPIA

4549441 019944    SEPIA

4549441 013232    RED

4549441 019920    PALE BROWN

4549441 019951    PALE BROWN

4549441 019906    GREY

4549441 019937    GREY

4549441 013218    BLACK

4974052 848001    BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

4974052 853005    BLACK

EK-231N0.1

Video



58

DRAWING
PEN

PERMA

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

CLASSIX
TAT

PACK/
DP

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

SPE

PRO

LAYER

D
R

A
W

IN
G

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

 P
E

N
S

4974052 853609    BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

4974052 853906    BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

EK-233N

EK-234N

4974052 853302    BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

EK-232N0.2

0.3

0.4

4974052 853319    BLUE

4974052 853616    BLUE

4974052 853913    BLUE

4974052 853326    RED

4974052 853623    RED

4974052 853920    RED

4549441 019975    SEPIA

4549441 020001    SEPIA

4549441 020032    SEPIA

4549441 019982    PALE BROWN

4549441 020018    PALE BROWN

4549441 020049    PALE BROWN

4549441 019968    GREY

4549441 019999    GREY

4549441 020025    GREY
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4974052 854200   BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

EK-235N

4974052 800986  BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

4974052 852619   BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

EK-236N

EK-237N

0.5

0.6

0.7

4974052 854217   BLUE

4974052 800993  BLUE

4974052 852626   BLUE

4974052 854224   RED

4974052 801082  RED

4549441 020063    SEPIA

4549441 020094    SEPIA

4549441 020070    PALE BROWN

4549441 020100    PALE BROWN

4974052 852633   RED

4549441 020056    GREY

4549441 020087    GREY
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Plastic Set Case

202 X 143 X 405 mm
AMM-230N/12D

134 X 165 X 280 mm 134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-230N AMM-230N/1

EK-230N/4PSH1

4549441 002915

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.050750

EK-235N/4PSH1

4549441 020926

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.050750

EK-230N/4PSH2

4549441 002922

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.050750

EK-230N/4PSH3

4549441 014253

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.050750

EK-230N/4PSH4

4549441 011252

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.050750

M3 0.015428

Acid free

12 / 576

BRUSH EK-23FN

4549441 013249    BLACK

4974052 854804   BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free

EK-238N0.8

4974052 854811   BLUE

4549441 013256    BLUE

4974052 854828   RED

4549441 020124    SEPIA

4549441 020131    PALE BROWN

4549441 013263    RED

4549441 020117    GREY

4 colours available. 4 colours available.Black ink set only.Black ink set only.

Assorted colour set only.
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EK-241N

4974052 881114   BLUE

4974052 881121   RED

4974052 881138   SEPIA

4974052 881107   BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free
Flat style

EK-242N

4974052 881510   BLUE

4974052 881657   RED

4974052 881503   BLACK

Acid free

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Flat style

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

4974052 881664   SEPIA

CALLIGRAPHY PENS
IDEAL FOR DECORATIVE

LETTERING AND ILLUSTRATIONS

For an elegant style of classical characteristic handwriting.
Water based pigment ink with high performance in fadeproof,

water and smudge resistance. Acid free.
Highly water resistant

1.0

2.0
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EK-243N

4974052 881916   BLUE

4974052 881923   RED

4974052 881930   SEPIA

4974052 881909   BLACK

Acid free

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Flat style

4

EK-244N

4974052 808289   BLUE

4974052 808296   RED

4974052 808302   SEPIA

4974052 808272   BLACK

M3 0.015428
12 / 576

Acid free
Flat style

One case contains different nib 
sizes in black ink.

Plastic Set Case

EK-240N/4PSH1

124 X 160 X 316 mm
AM-240NS

• M3 0.050750
• 12 / 144

4549441 002939

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

3.0

4.0
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Chis
el shaped nib

EK-243N/AB

4974052 836862   BLUE

4974052 836879   RED

4974052 836855   BLACK

Back side

EK-241N/AB

4974052 836701   BLUE

4974052 836695   BLACK

4974052 836718   RED

Back side

EK-242N/AB

4974052 836787   BLUE

4974052 836770   BLACK

4974052 836794   RED

Back side

CALLIGRAPHY PENS
IDEAL FOR A VARIETY OF LETTERING

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

Acid free and doesn’t bleed through most paper types.

1.0

2.0

3.0
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Plastic Box

EK-660N/4PB1

4974052 832642

•  24 / 192
• M3 0.042163

EK-660N/6PB1

4549441 014505

•  12 / 72
• M3 0.025863

HIGHLIGHTERS
BRIGHT, DENSE AND BOLD
FLUORESCENT COLOURS

FOR HIGHLIGHTING
IMPORTANT MESSAGES

The ink will not erase or fade original messages.
Excellent performance on photocopies without 

the messages being obliterated or shaded.

EK-660N

Fluorescent colour is bright and dense. Pastel colour is soft and light.

M3 0.022790
12 / 576

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-660N/1

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-660N/2

277 X 257 X 330 mm
AMM-EK-660N/D

4974052 832246   FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 832239   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 832253   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 832222   FLUORO. GREEN

4549441 014321   PASTEL YELLOW

4549441 014369   PASTEL BLUE4974052 832215   FLUORO. RED

4549441 014338   PASTEL ORANGE

4549441 014352   PASTEL GREEN4974052 832208   FLUORO. BLUE

4549441 014345   PASTEL PINK

4549441 014376   PASTEL GREY4974052 846403   FLUORO. PURPLE

1 DYESTUFF INK

2 2

2

1

2 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

4974052 832642 4549441 014505

Video
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WRITING

FOR GENERAL WRITING USE 
WHEN YOU NEED QUALITY TO LEAVE ITS MARK

4974052 830006   BLACK

4974052 830013   BLUE

4974052 830020   RED

4974052 830037   GREEN

4974052 830044   BROWN

4974052 830051   ORANGE

4974052 830068   PURPLE

4974052 830075   YELLOW

4974052 830082   PINK

4974052 849282   MAGENTA

4974052 849329   APRICOT

4974052 849343   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 857324   ROYAL BLUE

4974052 849244   SKY BLUE

4974052 857348   TURQUOISE

4974052 849268   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 857362   DARK GREEN

4974052 857317   DARK RED

4974052 849367   DARK BROWN

4974052 849305   GREY

The standard writing pen for general writing use.

• Ink colours : 20 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.016800

0.4 mm (Writing width)
• Blur resistant ink
• Fine line

EK-200N

AMM-200/20DN

320 X 245 X 635 mm

A wide variety of ink colours and nib sizes for all kinds of uses.

Plastic Set Case

EK-200N/4PSV1
4549441 011153

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

WRITING PENS
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WRITING

EK-210N

The bold impression line is easy to read and perfect for various tasks.

4974052 830600   BLACK

4974052 830617   BLUE

4974052 830624   RED

4974052 830631   GREEN

M3 0.016800
12 / 576

4549441 018336  RICH BLACK

EK-200NR

The specially developed black ink is darker than standard Artline 200 Black.

The most precise writing line. Best for precise lettering and drawing.

EK-220N

4974052 831010   BLUE

4974052 831027   RED

4974052 831034   GREEN

4974052 831003   BLACK

Darker!
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BALLPOINT PENS

FOR GENERAL WRITING USE - IN OFFICE, HOME, AND SCHOOL

EK-8210

Ballpoint pen for general writing use. Very smooth writing.

1.0 mm (Ball diameter)
• Instant drying
• Waterproof

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 1,728
• M3 0.042160

4974052 855481   BLACK

4974052 855498   BLUE

4974052 855504   RED

EK-8270

Ballpoint pen for general writing use.  Very smooth writing.

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• Instant drying
• Waterproof

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 1,728
• M3 0.042160

4974052 855894   BLACK

4974052 855900   BLUE

4974052 855917   RED

BALLPOINT
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BALLPOINT

Needle tip and super-smooth writing for general writing, cards, addressing.

Super-smooth writing. Retractable ballpoint pen.

Super-smooth writing. Retractable ballpoint pen.

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• Instant drying
• Waterproof

0.5 mm (Ball diameter)
• Instant drying
• Waterproof

1.0 mm (Ball diameter)
• Instant drying
• Waterproof

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 1,728
• M3 0.046903

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 864
• M3 0.029128

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 864
• M3 0.029128

4549441 003189   BLACK

4549441 013416   BLACK

4549441 013560   BLACK

4549441 003196   BLUE

4549441 013423   BLUE

4549441 013577   BLUE

4549441 003202   RED

4549441 013430   RED

4549441 013584   RED

EGB-SG1

EGB-SG8850

EGB-SG8810

Display Box

Display Box

EGB-SG1/50PC

EGB-SG8810/50

72 X 72 X 154 mm

86 X 86 X 147 mm
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ROLLER
BALLS

ROLLER BALLS

SMOOTH ROLLER BALL TIP ALLOWS FOR BLUR-FREE FINE LINES

For general writing use in office, home or school.

For general writing use in office, home or school.

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• Blur resistant ink
• Water based

0.5 mm (Ball diameter)
• Blur resistant ink
• Water based

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.015428

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.015428

4549441 014130   BLACK

4549441 014093   BLACK

4549441 014154   BLUE BLACK

4549441 014116   BLUE BLACK

4549441 014147   BLUE

4549441 014109   BLUE

4549441 014161   DARK RED

4549441 014123   DARK RED

ERB-4400

ERB-4200

AMM-ERB/D

AMM-ERB/D

170 X 145 X 360 mm

170 X 145 X 360 mm
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Ideal for general writing use in office, home or school. Good for sharp carbon copies.

EGB-1700

Ideal for decorating and writing on cards. Excellent metallic effect on dark paper/card.

EGB-1900

4974052 815188   BLACK

4974052 815249   FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 815256   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 815263   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 815270   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 815232   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 815225   PURPLE

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• 	Rubberized soft grip

• 	Ink colours : 10 colours
• 	12 / 576
•	M3 0.020832

1.0 mm (Ball diameter)
• 	Rubberized soft grip
• 	Water and fade resistant

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 576
•	M3 0.057340

4974052 815522   GOLD

4974052 815539   SILVER

4974052 815201   BLUE

4974052 815195   RED

4974052 815218   GREEN

Ideal for general writing use in office, home or school. Good for sharp carbon copies.

4974052 810718   BLACK

4974052 810770   BLUE 4974052 810749   RED

EGB-1500

VIVID GEL INK INCORPORATED
INTO A CLEAR

SEE-THROUGH BARREL

GEL INKED
ROLLER BALLS
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EGB-5550

EGB-5570

0.5 mm (Ball diameter)
• 	Rubberized soft grip
• 	Water and fade resistant

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• 	Rubberized soft grip
• 	Water and fade resistant

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 432
•	M3 0.014760

• Ink colours : 2 colours
• 12 / 432
•	M3 0.014760

Ideal for general writing use in office, home or school. Retractable gel ink roller ball.

Ideal for general writing use in office, home or school. Retractable gel ink roller ball.

4549441 013157   BLACK

4974052 842795   BLACK

4549441 013164   BLUE

4974052 842801   BLUE

4549441 013171   RED
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You can enjoy a rich variety of vibrant colours without smearing. Perfect for general writing, journaling, 
taking notes, studying, and everyday writing.

EGB-S260

4549441 021367   BLACK

4549441 021510   METALLIC GOLD 

4549441 021527   METALLIC SILVER 

4549441 021497   METALLIC ORANGE 

4549441 021503   METALLIC SKY BLUE 

4549441 021480   METALLIC PURPLE 

4549441 021459   FLUORO. YELLOW 

4549441 021428   FLUORO. ORANGE 

4549441 021442   FLUORO. PINK 

4549441 021435   FLUORO. GREEN 

4549441 021466   FLUORO. BLUE 

4549441 021473   FLUORO. PURPLE 

4549441 021534   DARK BLUE 

4549441 021350   RED

4549441 021381   GREEN

4549441 021398   BROWN

4549441 021374   ORANGE

4549441 021343   PURPLE

4549441 021411   YELLOW

4549441 021404   LIGHT BLUE 4549441 021572   MILKY WHITE 

4549441 021558   MILKY GREEN 

4549441 021541   MILKY PURPLE  

4549441 021565   MILKY PINK 

Ideal for general writing use in office or school. Triangular barrel for better ergonomic gripping.

4549441 021336   BLACK

4549441 021329   BLUE

4549441 021312   RED

BLACK DARK
BLUE

RED GREEN BROWN

ORANGE PURPLE YELLOW LIGHT
BLUE

MILKY
WHITE

MILKY
GREEN

MILKY
PURPLE

MILKY
PINK

METALLIC
GOLD

METALLIC
SILVER

METALLIC
ORANGE

METALLIC
SKY BLUE

METALLIC
PURPLE

FLUORO.
YELLOW

FLUORO.
ORANGE

FLUORO.
PINK

FLUORO.
GREEN

FLUORO.
BLUE

FLUORO.
PURPLE

EGB-S47930

NEW

NEW
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・You can build your own favorite pen by selecting a barrel colour and a refill of your choice.
・Artline Signature carries with you for business or private use to enjoy Artline high quality pen for
 your important writing needs at all times.
・Refillable.

STEP02
Choose refill type for your writing
preference.

STEP01
Choose colour barrel. Your own

pen is
complete!!

Combine dedicated barrel and refill to use.

How to build Artline Signature

Features

Choose refill type for your writing Your ownYour own
pen is

complete!!complete!!complete!!

Complete pens are available. Please contact us for details.

ARTLINE SIGNATURE CARRIES WITH YOU FOR BUSINESS OR 
PRIVATE USE TO ENJOY ARTLINE HIGH QUALITY PEN FOR
YOUR IMPORTANT WRITING NEEDS AT ALL TIMES
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• Sleek metal barrel

• 6 / 144
• M3 0.034844

4549441 009389   SILVER

4549441 009341   BLACK

4549441 009358   BLUE

4549441 009365   RED

4549441 009396   WHITE

0.4 mm (Writing width)
• Fine line
• Blur resistant ink

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.010962

0.7 mm (Ball diameter)
• Fine line
• Blur resistant ink

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.010962

EKSG-PHC

EKSG-200RF

EKSG-4400RFROLLER BALL 0.7REFILL FOR

FINE PEN 0.4REFILL FOR

You can build your own favorite pen by selecting a barrel colour and a refill of your choice.

Experience smooth and effortless writing with class.

Experience smooth and effortless writing with class.

Cap & Barrel

4549441 009259   BLACK

4549441 008986   BLACK

4549441 009266   BLUE

4549441 008993   BLUE

4549441 009273   RED

4549441 009006   RED

AMM-EKSG/D

EKSG-PHC/CP

403 X 144 X 390 mm

Clamshell
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Ideal for decorating
and writing on greeting 
cards and craft papers
and writing on greeting 

Ready to use upon cap-off

No need to 
shake or pump 
before use

Wet erasable on 
non-porous surfacesnon-porous surfaces
Easily erasable repeatedly on
plastic or glass

High-density 
ink shows vividly on 
dark coloured paper
ink shows vividly on 
dark coloured paper

Colour layering
Can be overlaid once ink driesCan be overlaid once ink dries

*Ink may smudge on certain type of material

1 2 3

4
Can be used on 
virtually any surfacevirtually any surface

*Ink is erasable on non-porous surfaces
PORCELAINWOODPHOTOGRAPHIC PAPER

Suitable for decorating on
a variety of materials

5 6

Features

Neon Colour
Draw and wait…

Colour gradually
appears

Stands out on 
dark coloured
paper!

Video

A
rtlin

e
 D

e
c

o
rite
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EDF-1 EDFM-1 EDFN-1

BLACK RED YELLOWBLUE BROWN

WHITE PASTEL
BLUE

PASTEL
ORANGE

YELLOW
GREEN

PASTEL
PURPLE

PASTEL
PINK

PASTEL
GREEN

EDF-1

GOLD BRONZE METALLIC
RED

SILVER METALLIC
BLUE

METALLIC
GREEN

METALLIC
PINK

METALLIC
PURPLE

EDFM-1

NEON
YELLOW

NEON
PINK

NEON
PURPLE

NEON
ORANGE

NEON
GREEN

EDFN-1

1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Fade resistant
• Acid free
• Bullet style

• Ink colours : 25 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

For decorating and writing on card, glass, porcelain, metal and plastic.
1.0mm for fine lines and lettering.

4549441 009808   BLACK

4549441 009822   BLUE

4549441 009846   RED

4549441 009860   BROWN

4549441 009907   YELLOW

4549441 010040   GOLD

4549441 013713   NEON YELLOW

4549441 010064   SILVER

4549441 013720   NEON ORANGE

4549441 010088   BRONZE

4549441 013737   NEON PINK

4549441 010125   METALLIC BLUE

4549441 009884   WHITE

4549441 009921   YELLOW GREEN

4549441 010101   METALLIC RED

4549441 010149   METALLIC GREEN

4549441 013751   NEON PURPLE

4549441 010163   METALLIC PURPLE

4549441 010187   METALLIC PINK

4549441 009983   PASTEL BLUE

4549441 010002   PASTEL GREEN

4549441 010026   PASTEL ORANGE

4549441 009969   PASTEL PURPLE

4549441 009945   PASTEL PINK

Plastic Set Case

Clamshell

1.0

EDF-1/4PSH1 4549441 011009

• 	12 / 144
• 	M3 0.050750

EDF-1/8CPH1
4549441 011658

• 	12 / 72
• 	M3 0.042910

222 X 187 X 467 mm222 X 145 X 68 mm

AMM-EDF-1/DAMM-EDF-1/NE/D

EDF-1/4PSH2 4549441 011016

EDF-1/4PSH3

EDF-1/4PSH4

4549441 011023

4549441 014260

Can be attached 
to AMM-EDF-1/D

4549441 013744   NEON GREEN

DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK
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4549441 010224   BLUE

4549441 010248   RED

4549441 010262   BROWN

4549441 010309   YELLOW

4549441 010446   GOLD

4549441 010460   SILVER

4549441 010484   BRONZE

4549441 010521   METALLIC BLUE

4549441 010286   WHITE

4549441 010323   YELLOW GREEN

4549441 010507   METALLIC RED

4549441 010545   METALLIC GREEN

4549441 010569   METALLIC PURPLE

4549441 010583   METALLIC PINK

4549441 010385   PASTEL BLUE

4549441 010408   PASTEL GREEN

4549441 010422   PASTEL ORANGE

4549441 010361   PASTEL PURPLE

4549441 010347   PASTEL PINK

EDF-3 EDFM-3

BLACK RED YELLOWBLUE BROWN

WHITE PASTEL
BLUE

PASTEL
ORANGE

YELLOW
GREEN

PASTEL
PURPLE

PASTEL
PINK

PASTEL
GREEN

EDF-3

GOLD BRONZE METALLIC
RED

SILVER METALLIC
BLUE

METALLIC
GREEN

METALLIC
PINK

METALLIC
PURPLE

EDFM-3

NEON
YELLOW

NEON
PINK

NEON
PURPLE

NEON
ORANGE

NEON
GREEN

EDFN-3

3.0 mm (Writing width)
• Fade resistant
• Acid free
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 25 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

For decorating and writing on card, glass, porcelain, metal and plastic.
3.0mm for bold lettering and colouring.

EDF-3/8CPH1

4549441 011665

• 	12 / 72
• 	M3 0.042910

3.0 EDFN-3

4549441 013768   NEON YELLOW

4549441 013775   NEON ORANGE

4549441 013782   NEON PINK

4549441 013805   NEON PURPLE

Clamshell

Plastic Set Case

EDF-3/4PSH1 4549441 011030

• 	12 / 144
• 	M3 0.050750

EDF-3/4PSH2 4549441 011047

EDF-3/4PSH3

EDF-3/4PSH4

4549441 011054

4549441 014277

222 X 187 X 467 mm222 X 145 X 68 mm

AMM-EDF-3/DAMM-EDF-3/NE/D

Can be attached 
to AMM-EDF-3/D

4549441 013799   NEON GREEN

DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK
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EDF-F EDFM-F

BLACK RED YELLOWBLUE BROWN

WHITE PASTEL
BLUE

PASTEL
ORANGE

YELLOW
GREEN

PASTEL
PURPLE

PASTEL
PINK

PASTEL
GREEN

EDF-F

GOLD BRONZE METALLIC
RED

SILVER METALLIC
BLUE

METALLIC
GREEN

METALLIC
PINK

METALLIC
PURPLE

EDFM-F

NEON
YELLOW

NEON
PINK

NEON
PURPLE

NEON
ORANGE

NEON
GREEN

EDFN-F

Brush style (Flexible)
• Fade resistant
• Acid free

• Ink colours : 25 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

For decorating and writing on card, glass, porcelain, metal and plastic.
Brush for flexible writing.

4549441 010606   BLACK

4549441 010620   BLUE

4549441 010644   RED

4549441 010668   BROWN

4549441 010705   YELLOW

4549441 010842   GOLD

4549441 010866   SILVER

4549441 010880   BRONZE

4549441 010927   METALLIC BLUE

4549441 010682   WHITE

4549441 010729   YELLOW GREEN

4549441 010903   METALLIC RED

4549441 010941   METALLIC GREEN

4549441 010965   METALLIC PURPLE

4549441 010989   METALLIC PINK

4549441 010781   PASTEL BLUE

4549441 010804   PASTEL GREEN

4549441 010828   PASTEL ORANGE

4549441 010767   PASTEL PURPLE

4549441 010743   PASTEL PINK

EDF-F/8CPH1

4549441 011672

•  12 / 72
•  M3 0.042910

Brush EDFN-F

4549441 013812   NEON YELLOW

4549441 013829   NEON ORANGE

4549441 013836   NEON PINK

4549441 013850   NEON PURPLE

Clamshell

Plastic Set Case

EDF-F/4PSH1 4549441 011061

•  12 / 144
•  M3 0.050750

EDF-F/4PSH2 4549441 011078

EDF-F/4PSH3

EDF-F/4PSH4

4549441 011085

4549441 014284

222 X 187 X 467 mm222 X 145 X 68 mm

AMM-EDF-F/DAMM-EDF-F/NE/D

Can be attached 
to AMM-EDF-F/D

4549441 013843   NEON GREEN

DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK
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POSTER MARKERS
VIVID OPAQUE WATER BASED

POSTER PAINT
IDEAL FOR POSTERS, MENU
BOARDS AND SIGN WRITING

Highly opaque pigment ink with superior water and
fade resistant performance.

Suitable for use on card, metal, plastic, glass,
wood, rubber, stone, etc.

Allows overpainting without bleed-through.
Acid free and easily washes off non-porous surfaces.

2.0mm writing. Ideal for small text, detail, and letter-depth shadows.

EPP-4

M3 0.035250
12 / 576

4

Spare nibs are available with lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

4974052 850004   BLACK

4974052 850011   BLUE

4974052 850028   RED

4974052 850035   GREEN

4974052 850073   YELLOW

4974052 850042   BROWN

4974052 850066   PURPLE

4974052 850134   WHITE

4974052 850097   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 850110   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 850127   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 850059   ORANGE

4974052 838811   METALLIC BLUE

4974052 838828   METALLIC GREEN

4974052 838835   METALLIC PURPLE

4974052 838859   SILVER

4974052 850080   FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 838842   GOLD

4974052 838804   METALLIC RED
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4974052 850905   BLACK

4974052 851018   WHITE

4974052 850974   FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 850981   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 850998   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 851001   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 850912   BLUE

4974052 850929   RED

4974052 850936   GREEN

4974052 850967   YELLOW

4974052 850943   BROWN

4974052 850950   PURPLE

M3 0.042550
6 / 288

12

6.0mm writing width with round nib. Ideal for medium text, detail, and letter-depth shadows.

6

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side facing up.
Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive 

pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a 

piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

Spare nibs are available with lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

EPP-6
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POSTER

20mm writing. Ideal for headings, underlining, and letter shadowing.

EPP-20

EPP-12

4974052 851650  PURPLE 4974052 860522  GOLD

4974052 851667  YELLOW 4974052 860539  SILVER

4974052 851605  BLACK

4974052 851612  BLUE

4974052 851629  RED

4974052 851636  GREEN

4974052 851643  BROWN

4974052 851711  WHITE

4974052 851674  FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 851681  FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 851698  FLUORO. PINK

4974052 851704  FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 852053  BLACK

4974052 852060  BLUE

4974052 852077  RED

4974052 852084  GREEN

4974052 852091  BROWN

4974052 860744  PURPLE

4974052 860560  YELLOW

4974052 852121  WHITE

4974052 860584  FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 860591  GOLD

4974052 860607  SILVER

4974052 852107  FLUORO. YELLOW

4974052 852114  FLUORO. PINK

4974052 860577  FLUORO. ORANGE

12

20

M3 0.043992
6 / 144

14
GOLD SILVER

M3 0.028830
6 / 144

14

GOLD SILVER

12mm wide nib for bold impression. Ideal for headings, underlining, and letter shadowing.

Spare nibs are available with lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

Spare nibs are available with lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.
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POSTER

30mm writing. Ideal for banners and impact attention-grabbing text.

4974052 852251  BLACK

4974052 852268  BLUE

4974052 852275  RED

4974052 860768  PURPLE

4974052 852282  GREEN

4974052 860676  YELLOW

4974052 860669  BROWN

4974052 806285  WHITE

4974052 852305  FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 852312  FLUORO. PINK

4974052 852329  FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 852299  FLUORO. YELLOW

M3 0.040920
6 / 144

14
GOLD SILVER

30 EPP-30

4974052 860683  GOLD

4974052 860690  SILVER

Spare nibs are available with lead 
time and minimum order quantity. 
Please contact us for details.

• Before first use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side facing
up. Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for sufficient 

ink flow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive 

pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a 

piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

Plastic Box

4549441 008498

EPP-30/4W2

• 	6 / 36
•	M3 0.052438

4549441 008504

EPP-30/4W3

• 	6 / 36
•	M3 0.052438

4549441 008511

EPP-30/4W4

• 	6 / 36
•	M3 0.052438
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BOARD

BOARD MARKERS

Intense vivid colour for marking on glass. Easily erasable with a dry-wipe or a water dampened wipe.

Excellent for all whiteboards, glass, and plastic. Erasable with a regular whiteboard eraser.

EPG-4

EPD-4

M3 0.030574
12 / 576

M3 0.035250
12 / 576

1

4974052 861314   WHITE

4974052 838316   WHITE

IDEAL FOR MENU BOARDS IN RESTAURANTS, SHOP, SCHOOLS, ETC.
Recommended for indoor use.

4974052 861369   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 861352   FLUORO. PINK4974052 861383   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 861376   PURPLE

4974052 861321   BLACK

4974052 861345   FLUORO. ORANGE

4974052 861338   FLUORO. YELLOW

• Before fi rst use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side facing up. 
Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for suffi cient ink fl ow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

134 X 165 X 330 mm
AMM-EPG4

DRY ERASE

DRY ERASE WET ERASE
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4974052 838217   BLUE

4974052 838224   RED

4974052 838231   GREEN

4974052 838255   PURPLE

4974052 838644   WHITE

Excellent for all blackboards, whiteboards, glass, and plastic. Erasable with a water dampened wipe.

EPW-4

M3 0.035250
12 / 576

4974052 838248   ORANGE

4974052 838637   YELLOW

4974052 838200   BLACK

Plastic Box

EPW-4/4W2EPW-4/4W1

AM-EPW4

166 X 198 X 487 mm

4974052 861048   BLUE

4974052 861055   RED

4974052 861093   WHITE

Wide bonded nib for bold marking board. Erasable with a water dampened wipe.

EPW-12

4974052 861109   YELLOW

4974052 861031   BLACK

4974052 861062   GREEN

4974052 861086   PURPLE

4974052 861079   ORANGE

• Before fi rst use, remove cap and hold marker with the nib side facing up.
Press down nib with your thumb once to release air.

• Replace cap and shake well.
• Depress the nib lightly a few times for suffi cient ink fl ow.
• Do not press the nib too hard as excessive pressure can result in blotting.
• If the ink colour fades, wipe the nib with a piece of tissue paper or cloth.

INSTRUCTION FOR VALVE ACTION

WET ERASE

WET ERASE

4974052 838712

•  18 / 216
• M3 0.073371

4974052 838736

•  18 / 216
• M3 0.073371

POSTER
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WATER
COLOURS

Ventilated cap
Conforms to BS Safety cap standard.

EK-300

WATER COLOURS
PERFECT FOR 

CHILDREN’S DRAWINGS
Can be used for drawing or

for painting by simply adding water.
Ink will not bleed through paper.

Waterbased dyestuff ink

Conforms to BS safety cap.

 BLACK

Plastic Set Case

BLUE

RED

GREEN

YELLOW

 YELLOW GREEN

ORANGE

OCHRE

LIGHT BLUE

BROWN

PURPLE

 PINK

EK-300/12PW/AU

• 	1 / 48
•	M3 0.035175

4974052 813368
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ETX-300

Perfect for colouring and drawing. Connectable to Artline StiX series.

4974052 861840    BLACK

4974052 861857   BLUE

4974052 861864   RED

4974052 861871   GREEN

4974052 861888   BROWN

4974052 862038   ORANGE

4974052 861895  PURPLE

4974052 861901   YELLOW

4974052 861918   PINK

4974052 861949   MAGENTA

4974052 861956   APRICOT

4974052 861925   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 861963   ROYAL BLUE

4974052 861970   SKY BLUE

4974052 861987   TURQUOISE

4974052 861932   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 861994   DARK GREEN

4974052 862007   DARK RED

4974052 862014   DARK BROWN

4974052 862021   GREY

Paper Box

ETX-300/12WKETX-300/6WK

4974052 862076

•  12 / 72
• M3 0.045476

4974052 862045

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.048408
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ETX-F

Perfect for drawing and painting. This brush type nib will let you have both wide and fine lines to be drawn as you wish. 
Connectable to Artline StiX series.

4974052 862083    BLACK

4974052 862090   BLUE

4974052 862106   RED

4974052 862113   GREEN

4974052 862120   BROWN

4974052 862274   ORANGE

4974052 862137   PURPLE

4974052 862144   YELLOW

4974052 862151   PINK

4974052 862182   MAGENTA

4974052 862199   APRICOT

4974052 862168   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 862205   ROYAL BLUE

4974052 862212   SKY BLUE

4974052 862229   TURQUOISE

4974052 862175   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 862236   DARK GREEN

4974052 862243   DARK RED

4974052 862250   DARK BROWN

4974052 862267   GREY

Paper BoxPlastic Box

ETX-F/20WKETX-F/6PB1 ETX-F/12PB1

4974052 862304

•  12 / 36
• M3 0.042205

4974052 862281 4974052 862311

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.046346

•  12 / 72
• M3 0.041666
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ETX-200

Perfect for drawing and sketching. Connectable to Artline StiX series.

4974052 862779   BLACK

4974052 862786   BLUE

4974052 862793   RED

4974052 862809   GREEN

4974052 862816   BROWN

4974052 862823   ORANGE

4974052 862830   PURPLE

4974052 862847   YELLOW

4974052 862854   PINK

4974052 862861   MAGENTA

4974052 862878   APRICOT

4974052 862885   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 862892   ROYAL BLUE

4974052 862908   SKY BLUE

4974052 862915   TURQUOISE

4974052 862922   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 862939   DARK GREEN

4974052 862946   DARK RED

4974052 862953   DARK BROWN

4974052 862960   GREY
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MAKE YOUR MARK WITH A WIDE RANGE OF COLOURS, 
COMFORTABLE BARRELS AND SUPERIOR INK QUALITY 

THAT DELIVERS A SUPREME WRITING EXPERIENCE

▶ ▶

▶ ▶

▶

▶ ▶ ▶

▶ ▶ ▶

FINE BODY

SUPER FINE BODY
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4549441 001994

4549441 002472

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

EPF-700

1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Waterproof
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

• Ink colours : 15 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

Instant drying permanent marker.

4974052 865671   BLACK

4974052 865688   BLUE

4974052 865695   RED

4974052 865701   GREEN

4974052 866395   BROWN

4974052 865732   ORANGE

4974052 865725   PURPLE

4974052 865787   YELLOW

4974052 865718   PINK

4974052 865770   ROYAL BLUE

4974052 865756   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 865749   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 865763   GREY

4549441 005855   LIGHT PINK

4549441 005862   BLUISH YELLOW

EPF-700/4PSV1

EPF-700/4PSV2

Plastic Set Case
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EPF-790

EPF-700UV

1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Waterproof
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Waterproof
• Instant drying
• Bullet style

• Ink colours : 7 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

• Ink colours : 5 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

Instant drying permanent marker. Ideal for decorating and writing on plastic, glass and many other surfaces.

Instant drying permanent marker. Ink glows vividly under UV light.

4549441 000461   GOLD

4549441 005893   GLOW YELLOW

4549441 000478   SILVER

4549441 000485   BRONZE

4549441 000508   METALLIC BLUE

4549441 000492   METALLIC PINK

4549441 000515   METALLIC GREEN

4549441 000522   METALLIC PURPLE

4549441 005909   GLOW PINK

4549441 005916   GLOW ORANGE

4549441 005923   GLOW BLUE

4549441 005930   GLOW GREEN

1 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

1 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4549441 002021

4549441 002502

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750

EPF-790/4PSH1

EPF-790/4PSH2

Plastic Set Case

 �Plastic set cases are available. Please contact us to place an order.
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EPF-507

EPF-600

1.5 mm (Writing width)
• Bullet style

1.0-4.0 mm (Writing width)
• Chisel style

• Ink colours : 10 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

• Ink colours : 7 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

Dense colour and easily erasable ink whiteboard marker.

Bright and dense colour ink highlighter.

4974052 865930   RED

4974052 866081   FLUORO. PINK

4974052 865947   GREEN

4974052 866371   BROWN

4974052 866098   FLUORO. GREEN

4974052 865978   ORANGE

4974052 866302   FLUORO. RED

4974052 865961   PURPLE

4974052 866265   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 865954   PINK

4974052 866272   PURPLE

4974052 866326   LIGHT BLUE

4974052 865985   YELLOW GREEN

4974052 865916   BLACK

4974052 865923   BLUE

4974052 866104   FLUORO. ORANGE

1 DYESTUFF INK

2 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

4974052 866074   FLUORO. YELLOW 1

2

AMM-EPF-507/D12
175 X 144 X 510 mm �Plastic set cases are available. Please contact us to place an order.

 �Plastic set cases are available. Please contact us to place an order.
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1 PIGMENT INK
2 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

EPF-F

Brush style (Flexible)
• Waterbased dyestuff ink

• Ink colours : 26 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

This brush type nib will let you have both wide and fine lines to be drawn as you wish.

AMM-EPF-F/D30
434 X 144 X 510 mm

4549441 004605   BLACK

4549441 004629   BLUE

4549441 004643   RED

4549441 004667   GREEN

4549441 004841   BROWN

4549441 004742   ORANGE

4549441 004704   PURPLE

4549441 004681   YELLOW 4549441 011528   FLUORO. YELLOW

4549441 004728   PINK 4549441 011542   FLUORO. ORANGE

4549441 004803   MAGENTA 4549441 011566   FLUORO. PINK

4549441 004827   APRICOT 4549441 011580   FLUORO. GREEN

4549441 004780   LIGHT BLUE 4549441 011603   BRIGHT BLUE

4549441 004889   ROYAL BLUE 4549441 011627   BRIGHT PURPLE

4549441 004865   SKY BLUE

4549441 004988   TURQUOISE

 4549441 004766   YELLOW GREEN

4549441 004926   DARK GREEN

4549441 004902   DARK RED

4549441 004940   DARK BROWN

4549441 004964   GREY

2

1

1

1

1

 �Plastic set cases are available. Please contact us to place an order.
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4549441 006951   BLACK

4549441 006968   BLUE

4549441 006975   RED

1.0

2.0

3.0

1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

4549441 006999   BLACK

4549441 007002   BLUE

4549441 007019   RED

4549441 006913   BLACK

4549441 006920   BLUE

4549441 006937   RED

2.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

3.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

EPF-243

EPF-242

EPF-241

4549441 006944   SEPIA

4549441 006982   SEPIA

4549441 007026   SEPIA

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.
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Plastic Set Case

4549441 007071   BLACK

4549441 007088   BLUE

4549441 007095   RED

4.0

5.0

4.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

4549441 007033   BLACK

4549441 007040   BLUE

4549441 007057   RED

5.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Flat style

• Ink colours : 4 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

EPF-245

EPF-244

4549441 007064   SEPIA

4549441 007101   SEPIA

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

EPF-240/4PSH1

4549441 007521

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.050750
 �Contains different nib sizes.
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1.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Chisel style

2.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Chisel style

3.0 mm (Writing width)
• Water resistant
• Fadeproof
• Chisel style

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.019649

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

4549441 007125   BLUE

4549441 007156   BLUE

4549441 007187   BLUE

4549441 007118   BLACK

4549441 007149   BLACK

4549441 007170   BLACK

4549441 007132   RED

4549441 007163   RED

4549441 007194   RED

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

For lettering, card writing, signatures, and sketching.

IDEAL FOR A 
VARIETY OF LETTERING

Chisel style nib

EPF-241AB

EPF-242AB

EPF-243AB

1.0

3.0

2.0
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EPFS-200

0.4 mm (Writing width)
• Blur resistant ink
• Fine line

• Ink colours : 30 colours
• 12 / 864
• M3 0.024541

Ideal for general writing including cards, letters, and illustrations.

Paper Box

4549441 002076   BLACK

4549441 002090   BLUE 4549441 002267   DARK GREEN

4549441 002083   RED 4549441 002199   DARK RED

4549441 002106   GREEN 4549441 002236   DARK BROWN

4549441 002144   BROWN 4549441 002205   GREY

4549441 002113   ORANGE 4549441 005053   DARK ORANGE

4549441 002137   PURPLE 4549441 005046   PALE ORANGE

4549441 002120   YELLOW 4549441 005077   CHROME YELLOW

4549441 002151   PINK 4549441 005060   LIGHT YELLOW

4549441 002168   MAGENTA 4549441 005084   LIGHT TURQUOISE

4549441 002212   APRICOT 4549441 005091   PALE TURQUOISE

4549441 002229   LIGHT BLUE 4549441 005107   PALE PURPLE

4549441 002243   ROYAL BLUE 4549441 005022   PALE PINK

4549441 002175   SKY BLUE 4549441 005039   PALE BROWN

4549441 002250   TURQUOISE 4549441 005015   PALE GREY

4549441 002182   YELLOW GREEN

Triangular shape grip
for easy writing.

Vividly coloured
water based ink.

30 colours.

4549441 003035

4549441 003042

4549441 005213

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.046363

• 	12 / 48
•	M3 0.042732

• 	12 / 24
•	M3 0.031914

EPFS-200/10W

EPFS-200/20W

EPFS-200/30W

Video
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EPFS-210

0.6 mm (Writing width)
• Blur resistant ink
• Medium line

• Ink colours : 30 colours
• 12 / 864
• M3 0.024541

Ideal for general writing including cards, sketching, and colouring.

4549441 005220   BLACK

4549441 005237   BLUE 4549441 005381   DARK GREEN

4549441 005244   RED 4549441 005398   DARK RED

4549441 005251   GREEN 4549441 005404   DARK BROWN

4549441 005268   BROWN 4549441 005411   GREY

4549441 005275   ORANGE 4549441 005466   DARK ORANGE

4549441 005282   PURPLE 4549441 005459   PALE ORANGE

4549441 005299   YELLOW 4549441 005480   CHROME YELLOW

4549441 005305   PINK 4549441 005473   LIGHT YELLOW

4549441 005312   MAGENTA 4549441 005497   LIGHT TURQUOISE

4549441 005329   APRICOT 4549441 005503   PALE TURQUOISE

4549441 005336   LIGHT BLUE 4549441 005510   PALE PURPLE

4549441 005343   ROYAL BLUE 4549441 005435   PALE PINK

4549441 005350   SKY BLUE 4549441 005442   PALE BROWN

4549441 005367   TURQUOISE 4549441 005428   PALE GREY

4549441 005374   YELLOW GREEN

Triangular shape grip
for easy writing.

Vividly coloured
water based ink.

30 colours.

Plastic Box

4549441 005824

4549441 005831

4549441 005848

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.036424

• 	12 / 48
•	M3 0.036343

• 	12 / 24
•	M3 0.026373

EPFS-210/10W

EPFS-210/20W

EPFS-210/30W
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Paper Box

4549441 013065

EPFS-F/12W

•  12 / 96
• M3 0.052107

4549441 013072

EPFS-F/24W

•  12 / 48
• M3 0.042923

4549441 013089 4549441 020964 4549441 020933 4549441 020940 4549441 020957

EPFS-F/36W

•  12 / 24
• M3 0.031618

EPFS-F/49BXV

•  6 / 24
• M3 0.039365

EPFS-F/7BXV1

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

EPFS-F/7BXV2

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

EPFS-F/7BXV3

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

Features How to draw

Drawing

Colouring

Blurring

Gradation

Brush style
(Flexible brush nib)

Feat
ure1Feat
ure1Feat
ure1

Triangular shape grip
for easy writing

Fea
ture3Fea
ture3Fea
ture3

Water based ink

Fea
ture2Fea
ture2Fea
ture2

48 colours

Fea
ture4Fea
ture4Fea
ture4

Includes 6
bright colours

Fea
ture5Fea
ture5Fea
ture5

Artline SUPREME Blender 
is available

Fea
ture6Fea
ture6Fea
ture6

*Can be blurred or gradated with Blender.

Video
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EPFS-F

EPFS-FB

BLACK BLUE RED GREEN BROWN

ORANGE PURPLE YELLOW PINK MAGENTA

APRICOT CORAL
PINK

ROSE
PINK

LIGHT
BLUE

ROYAL
BLUE

SKY
BLUE

NAVY
BLUE

MARINE
BLUE

TURQUOISE YELLOW
GREEN

OLIVE GREY
PURPLE

DARK
GREEN

DARK
RED

DARK
BROWN

DARK
PURPLE

DARK
PINK

GREY DARK
ORANGE

PALE
ORANGE

CHROME
YELLOW

LIGHT
YELLOW

LIGHT
TURQUOISE

LIGHT
BROWN

PALE
BLUE

PALE
RED

PALE
GREEN

PALE
TURQUOISE

PALE
PURPLE

PALE
PINK

PALE
BROWN

PALE
GREY

FLUORO.
YELLOW

FLUORO.
ORANGE

FLUORO.
PINK

FLUORO.
GREEN

BRIGHT
BLUE

BRIGHT
PURPLE

BLENDER

• Ink colours : 48 colours
• 12 / 864
• M3 0.024541

• 12 / 864
• M3 0.024541

• 12 / 192
• M3 0.029665

Flexible brush nib can create from extra-fine to medium line by changing pen pressure.
Ideal for drawing and colouring.

Artline SUPREME Brush Pen ink can be blurred or gradated with the colourless clear ink.

4549441 011979   BLACK

4549441 019760   BLENDER

4549441 020971

4549441 011986   BLUE

4549441 012167   GREY

4549441 011993   RED

4549441 012211   DARK ORANGE

4549441 012006   GREEN

4549441 012204   PALE ORANGE

4549441 012235   CHROME YELLOW

4549441 012228   LIGHT YELLOW

4549441 012242   LIGHT TURQUOISE

4549441 019753   LIGHT BROWN

4549441 019746   PALE BLUE

4549441 019647   PALE RED

4549441 019708   PALE GREEN

4549441 019654   CORAL PINK

4549441 019661   ROSE PINK

4549441 012259   PALE TURQUOISE

4549441 019722   NAVY BLUE

4549441 019739   MARINE BLUE

4549441 019715   OLIVE

4549441 019685   GREY PURPLE

4549441 012136   DARK GREEN

4549441 012143   DARK RED

4549441 019692   DARK PURPLE

4549441 019678   DARK PINK

4549441 012013   BROWN

4549441 012020   ORANGE

4549441 012037   PURPLE

4549441 012044   YELLOW

4549441 012051   PINK

4549441 012068   MAGENTA

4549441 012075   APRICOT

4549441 012082   LIGHT BLUE

4549441 012099   ROYAL BLUE

4549441 012105   SKY BLUE

4549441 012112   TURQUOISE

4549441 012266   PALE PURPLE

4549441 012181   PALE PINK

4549441 012198   PALE BROWN

4549441 012174   PALE GREY

4549441 012273   FLUORO.YELLOW

4549441 012129   YELLOW GREEN

AMM-EPFS-F/D

EPFS-FB/3BXV

350 X 250 X 465 mm

1 PIGMENT INK
2 DYESTUFF + PIGMENT INK

4549441 012150   DARK BROWN

4549441 012280   FLUORO.ORANGE 1

4549441 012297   FLUORO.PINK 1

4549441 012303   FLUORO.GREEN 2

4549441 012310   BRIGHT BLUE 1

4549441 012327   BRIGHT PURPLE 1

Brush style (Flexible)
• Waterbased dyestuff ink

Brush style (Flexible)
• Waterbased colourless ink

Paper Box

4549441 013065

EPFS-F/12W

•  12 / 96
• M3 0.052107

4549441 013072

EPFS-F/24W

•  12 / 48
• M3 0.042923

4549441 013089 4549441 020964 4549441 020933 4549441 020940 4549441 020957

EPFS-F/36W

•  12 / 24
• M3 0.031618

EPFS-F/49BXV

•  6 / 24
• M3 0.039365

EPFS-F/7BXV1

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

EPFS-F/7BXV2

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

EPFS-F/7BXV3

•  12 / 144
• M3 0.043104

Features How to draw

Drawing

Colouring

Blurring

Gradation

Brush style
(Flexible brush nib)

Feat
ure1Feat
ure1Feat
ure1

Triangular shape grip
for easy writing

Fea
ture3Fea
ture3Fea
ture3

Water based ink

Fea
ture2Fea
ture2Fea
ture2

48 colours

Fea
ture4Fea
ture4Fea
ture4

Includes 6
bright colours

Fea
ture5Fea
ture5Fea
ture5

Artline SUPREME Blender 
is available

Fea
ture6Fea
ture6Fea
ture6

*Can be blurred or gradated with Blender.
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• 12 / 2,880
• M3 0.044512

EP-2B

STATIONERIES

High quality Artline pencil with 2.5mm lead. The deep colour enables quick marking on exam answer sheets.

4974052 852732

1 : Specially designed 
     for exam.

2 : Can be easily read
     by test reading 
     machines.

3 : Filling-in can be
     performed easily.

4 : Strong lead that 
     resists breakage.

10g
• 40 / 1,200
• M3 0.013759

15g
• 30 / 900
• M3 0.015613

28g
• 20 / 600
• M3 0.018601

For home, office & school.

4974052 856488 4974052 856600 4974052 856617

EER-8 EER-12 EER-22

For home, office & school. Easy, clean & washable. Acid free.

25g

4974052 845659

• 12 / 288
• M3 0.029256

EG-25
8g

4974052 845642

• M3 0.036424
• 30 / 810

EG-8
40g

4974052 845666

• 12 / 288
• M3 0.040324

EG-40
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For home, office & school. Easy, clean & washable. Acid free. Goes on purple, then dries clear.

Goes on purple, then dries clear.

40g

• M3 0.040324

4974052 853647

• 12 / 288

EGD-40

25g

• M3 0.029256

4974052 853630

• 12 / 288

EGD-25

8g

• M3 0.036424

4974052 853593

• 30 / 810

EGD-8

Slim and easy to use, high-quality correction tape. Vivid see-through body colour stands out at work and study.

ESYT-B5M6

Tape size: 5.0 mm × 6m

• 12 / 576
• M3 0.052203 4549441 007699   BLUE BODY

4549441 007712   GREEN BODY 4549441 007705   YELLOW BODY 4549441 008320   PINK BODY

For home, office & school. Suitable for correcting or 
covering paper surface.

4974052 862410

• Shake well with cap on before use, then squeeze and 
press to surface.

INSTRUCTION FOR CORRECTION PEN

• Metal tip
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.040151

7ml

PAD SIZE 41.7 mm

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 12 / 576
• M3 0.060903 4974052 848599

<FEATURES>
• Easy to ink your finger evenly.
• Remove ink by wiping off with paper.
• Clear impressions.
• Dense black colour, pigment ink.
• Fade and heat resistant.

ECR-P7 EFP-40

 �Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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STAMP PADS

Re-inkable.

M3 0.034440
12 / 216

ARTLINE STAMP PAD THAT
WON’T DRY OUT

WHEN LEFT OPEN
FOR A PROLONGED 

PERIOD OF TIME
No blur - No fade water based dyestuff ink

is in finely textured cotton pad
for long-lasting clear impressions.

Full range of the highest quality stamp pads.

4974052 813436  
BLUE

4974052 813443
RED

4974052 813450  
GREEN

4974052 813498  
BLUE

4974052 813504  
RED

4974052 813528  
PURPLE

4974052 813511  
GREEN

No.00

4974052 813429  
BLACK

No.0

Re-inkable.

M3 0.039168
12 / 144

4974052 813467  
PURPLE

EHJ-1 EHJU-1

EHJ-2 EHJU-2

4974052 813535  
UNINKED

EHJU-2

4974052 813474  
UNINKED

EHJU-1

4974052 813481  
BLACK
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4974052 813542   
BLACK

4974052 813603   
BLACK

4974052 813559   
BLUE

4974052 813566  
RED

4974052 813573   
GREEN

4974052 813634   
GREEN

4974052 813627   
RED

4974052 813610   
BLUE

Non-spill stamp pad ink bottle.
Smooth re-inking with no mess.

Re-inkable.

M3 0.048336
12 / 144

EHJ-3 EHJU-3No.1

Re-inkable.

M3 0.034848
6 / 72

EHJ-4 EHJU-4No.2

4974052 813580 
PURPLE

50ml

ESA-2N
20ml

ESA-1N

4974052 813597   
UNINKED

EHJU-3

4974052 813658   
UNINKED

EHJU-4

NOTE
• Use only Artline stamp pad ink as a refill.
• Use of other inks may make the stamp pad unusable. 

4974052 813641   
PURPLE

• 12 / 288
• M3 0.030542

• 12 / 144
• M3 0.032382
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SNAP-TOGETHER STAMP KITS
WITH VERTICAL AND

HORIZONTAL CONNECTION
DIFFERENT TYPEFACE POINT SIZES ARE

CONNECTABLE FOR IMPRINTING

33pt, 25pt, 19pt, 16pt and 13pt60pt and 48pt

Actual size

7 letter sizes are available for different uses. 3 options for connecting different sizes. 1  60pt ・ 48pt, 2  33pt ・ 25pt, 
3  19pt ・ 16pt ・ 13pt. Can be connected vertically and horizontally.
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The signs  #  and  ’  are also available in separate packages (33pt, 19pt, 13pt) .

5 letter sizes are available for different uses. 2 options for connecting different sizes. 1  33pt ・ 25pt, 2  19pt ・ 16pt 
・ 13pt. Can be connected vertically and horizontally.
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(alcohol cleaning, varnish processing, heating process, and washing, etc.)         

Metal Rubber Linen Brick

Wood Leather Plastic Vinyl

 TAT series for various usage

TAT INDELIBLE STAMP PADS & TAT STAMPER

TAT INK

TAT Stamp pad

TAT Stamper
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After

Multi-purpose stamping applications 
for all kinds of industrial works

We have been selling TAT products for more than 50 years from their release.  
We have a long history of reliance.

Many major automobile and electronics manufacturers around the world have been using TAT for many years.  

TAT Ink conforms to various restrictions and safe for people and the environment.

TAT ink is in compliance with EU restrictions on chemical substances and directives concerning environment.
We assure that our customers can use TAT products with confidence in the product manufacturing process.

TAT products conform to regulations below 
1) RoHS Directive*1     2) ELV Directive*2     3)GHS*3     4)POPs*4     5)REACH*5

Certification and Service
1) We can issue various chemical survey sheets and reports
2) We can issue our investigation sheet quickly 

We can offer special inks.

We provide special inks that meet the request for a special stamp environment.

Reference
1.Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances (RoHS) Directive :
A directive of the European Union that restricts the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment. The 
sale of electrical and electronic equipment that contain certain levels of (1) lead, (2) mercury, (3) cadmium, (4) hexavalent chromium, 
(5) polybrominated biphenyls (PBBs), (6) polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDEs), (7) dibutyl phthalate (DBP), (8) benzylbutyl 
phthalate (BBP), (9) bis-(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate (DEHP) and (10) diisobutyl phthalate (DIBP) is banned.

2.End of Life Vehicles (ELV) Directive :
A directive of the European Union that addresses the recycling of end-of-life vehicles with the aim of preventing the disposal of 
hazardous substances. Vehicles sold in the EU after July 2003 may not contain lead, mercury, cadmium, and hexavalent chromium.

3.Globally Harmonized System of Classification and labeling(GHS) :
The GHS is designed to alert workers and consumers to the potential dangers of chemical products by classifying chemical products 
according to the danger or toxicity of the product including whether they are carcinogenic or flammable, creating a standardized 
system for labeling that makes this information clear to users, and providing safety data sheets.

4.The Stockholm Convention on Persistent Organic Pollutants (POPs) :
POPs adopted in May 2001, is a global treaty to protect the environment and humans from chemicals that can accumulate and have 
harmful effects on the environment, humans and wildlife over long periods of time.

5.Registration, Evaluation, Authorization and Restriction of Chemicals (REACH) :
A regulation introduced in the European Union (EU) in June 2007, under which substances manufactured or used in the EU are 
subject to registration, evaluation, authorization and restriction. In particular, SVHC refers to Substances of Very High Concern, 
which are substances of very high concern for the environment and human health, and are candidates for authorization under 
REACH. *TAT inks meet the specified thresholds.

Point 1

Point 2

Point 3

Stamp on metal 
then apply lacquer 

Aluminium Stainless

30 minutes 

Stamp on metal then 
apply corrosion inhibitor 

Aluminium Stainless

30 minutes 

Stamp on plastic or metal 
then alcohol cleanimg

Aluminium Stainless

30 minutes 

Before

EXAMPLES
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TAT stamp pad for metal
Contains oil based dyestuff ink, specially formulated for imprint
on metal, glass, ceramic, etc.

TAT stamp pad for plastic
Contains oil based dyestuff ink, specially formulated for imprint
on plastic materials, films, synthetics, etc.
(not recommended for use on PP, PE, Silicon surfaces)

•	 Contains oil based ink with ultra fine pigment particles, 
ideal for clear and smear resistant imprint on non-porous 
surfaces like metal, plastic, glass, leather, as well as on 
porous surfaces like coated paper, wood, etc.

•	 Its impression is heat-proof, highly oil resistant and
shows excellent performance even after exposure to 
extreme conditions.

ALL SURFACES

TA
T
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ALL SURFACES

TAT ink for all surfaces
•	 Contains oil based ink with ultra fine pigment particles,   
    ideal for clear and smear resistant marking on non-porous
	 surfaces like metal, plastic, glass, leather, as well
	 as on porous surfaces like coated paper, wood, etc.
•	 TAT ink is heat-proof, highly oil resistant and shows
	 excellent performance even after exposure to extreme
	 conditions.
•	 Quick dry and Regular dry types are available in 6 different
	 colours (black, blue, red, green, purple, and white) for
	 various use. 330ml bottle

STGA-3
55ml bottle
STGA-1

TAT ink for metal
Oil based dyestuff ink is specially formulated for
marking on metal parts, glass, ceramic, etc.

TAT ink for plastic
Oil based dyestuff ink is specially formulated for
marking on plastic materials, film, etc.

55ml
Ink bottle
for metal
STM-1N

330ml
Ink bottle
for metal
STM-3N

55ml
Ink bottle
for plastic
STP-1N

330ml
Ink bottle
for plastic
STP-3N

	 Make sure the ink is the same ink type, same colour and same dry time as your original when refilling.
	 Do not mix TAT ink with others.
	 Quick dry ink can be used only for inking TAT uninked stamp pads.

55ml bottle
STSGA-1

330ml bottle
STSGA-3

TA
T
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•	 TAT uninked stamp pads are for use with TAT ink.

•	 Useful for restoring dried pad surfaces, diluting sticky
	 pad surfaces with solvent to a proper consistency, and
	 cleaning rubber stamps or removing impressions.
•	 When removing impressions, trial is recommended so
	 that the solvent may not damage the objects’ surfaces.

55ml
SOL-1-31A

330ml
SOL-3-31A

55ml
SOL-1-32A

330ml
SOL-3-32A

TAT ink (Special type) is recommended for impressions on specific materials, special colours and withstanding 2nd
processing.

TAT Special type ink TAT Special type solventTAT SPECIAL TYPE SOLVENT

DRYING PROPERTY ITEM CODE CONTENTS ITEM CODE CONTENTS USAGE
EXTRA QUICK DRY SOL-1-21 55ml SOL-3-21 330ml

·To restore dried or sticky surfaces of TAT stamp pads.
·Cleaning stamps, removing impressions, etc.

EXTRA QUICK DRY SOL-1-22 55ml SOL-3-22 330ml
QUICK DRY SOL-1-23A 55ml SOL-3-23A 330ml

MEDIUM QUICK DRY SOL-1-24N 55ml SOL-3-24N 330ml
SLOW DRY SOL-1-25 55ml SOL-3-25 330ml

TA
T
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*Basis of the judgement
1. Water, Oil, Solvent, Chemical resistance 
     : Not removal,  : Partly Removal, × : All removal
2. Fade, Heat resistance 
     : Changeless,  : Partly Change, × : Mostly Changed
3. Washing resistance (grey scale)
     5 Grade: Changeless, 1 Grade: Mostly changed

 Note 1: White ink is not suitable for highly absorbent paper and cloth.  
 Note 2: Although impression on glass or porcelain are very clear, avoid stamping on �these materials used near water.
 Note 3: This light corresponds to the sunlight for 200 days outside.
 Note 4: If the heat is over 100°C, pigment will burn and turn brown.  
 Note 5: After testing with the solvent, the impression will be removed, except impressed on cotton cloth.  

 �If impression is on non-carbon and thermal paper, colour of the impression can be absorbed or changed.
 �Stamping conditions will vary depending on the surface of the object to be stamped. �

Trial stamping should be conducted first to determine results.
 �In case of impression on specific materials and with stamping 2nd process, �it is recommended to use TAT ink

(Special type).�

STM-N STSMA STSPASTP-N

Petroleum

           , then rub with 
fingers

                   , then rub with 
fingers

TA
T
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TAT STAMPERS
MAKE YOUR MARK ALMOST ANYWHERE

WITH THE NEW PRE-INKED INDELIBLE STAMPS
Ideal for marking any glossy or hard to mark surface such as

metal, glass, plastic, leather, coated paper, etc.

Round type, diameter 6mm.
Best for QC inspection use.

XQT-6C
(6mm )

Small round stamps 
accommodate a wide range 
of messages.

XQT-11C
(11mm )

Round type, diameter 16mm. Round type, diameter 20mm.

XQT-16C
(16mm )

XQT-20C  
(20mm )

XQT-1342C
(13×42mm)

XQT-30C
(30mm )

Rectangular type, 13 x 42mm.Round type, diameter 30mm.

TA
T
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XQT-30C •
QPTT-QE28RG-U 
1.Screw off cap and hold handle 

vertically. Use bottom-side of cap to  
remove die holder.

	 Insert bottom of cap to die holder and 
turn handle counter-clockwise towards 
‘open’ to remove die holder.

2.Place drops of ink into the opening.

XQT-1342C •
QPTT-Q1140RG-U
1.Remove the holder and take out the caps. 
2.Place drops of ink into the openings.

HOW TO RE-INK

SOLVENTREFILL INK

REFILL INKS AND SOLVENTS

XQT-6C • XQT-11C •
QPTT-QE9RG-U
1.Remove cap and place face down.
2.Hold stamp handle firmly and pull out die 

holder from handle.
3.Place die holder on top of removed cap 

with impression die facing down. Hold die 
holder firmly and remove top plug.

4.Place drops of ink into the opening.

XQT-16C • XQT-20C •
QPTT-QE14RG-U •
QPTT-QE18RG-U
1.Remove the holder and insert into bottom 

of cap. 
2.Place drops of ink into the opening.

XQTR-20-RMXQTR-20 CQTR-20-RMCQTR-20

Japanese labelJapanese label English labelEnglish label

TA
T
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Video

Small Round Stamp. The volume of ink tank is 4ml.

MARK ON UNEVEN AND CURVED SURFACES
Self-inking stamp capable of continuously marking on a wide range of materials, including metal,

plastic and rubber. It is capable of clear markings on dark coloured materials and uneven surfaces.
A single ink tank allows for approximately 1,600 continuous markings.

TBS-LSHDA
(10.5mm )

BLACK BLUE RED GREEN BROWN ORANGE

PURPLE YELLOW PINK LIGHT
BLUE

YELLOW
GREEN

GREY

WHITE

IMPRESSION SAMPLES

STO-1/LSA-W

STO-1/LSA-K

STO-1/LSA-B

STO-1/LSA-R

STO-1/LSA-G

STO-1/LSA-BR

STO-1/LSA-OR

STO-1/LSA-V

STO-1/LSA-Y

STO-1/LSA-P

STO-1/LSA-LB

STO-1/LSA-YG

STO-1/LSA-GR

Quick dry WHITE

BLACK

BLUE

RED

GREEN

BROWN

ORANGE

PURPLE

YELLOW

PINK

LIGHT BLUE

YELLOW GREEN

GREY

Ink ColourItem CodeType

NEW

Continuous impressions:
Approx. 1,600 times
 Ink volume: 4 ml
 Surface: PET fi lm
 Under conditions of 20°C, 65% humidity,  

   stamping downward vertically

 Actual impression size.
 Ink is not included.

Impression drying time:
Approx. 4 to 5 minutes
 Surface: Rubber sheet
 Under conditions of 20°C, 65% humidity
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INTEGRATION INTO
PRODUCTION LINES

An industrial inspection stamp featuring
9mm diameter and durable metal body.

The custom-made impression design allows
stamping and marking according to your requests.
It has a hole for an M4 bolt on the top of its body,

so it can also be used as a stamp head 
for an automatic stamp by attaching it to a

telescopic actuator or air cylinder. 

NEW NEWNEW

STGA

STSGA

STMN

STSMA

M-600N

M-606N

M-505A

M-99A

M-360A

Oil based, Pigment ink

Oil based, Pigment ink

Oil based, Dyestuff ink

Oil based, Dyestuff ink

Oil based, Dyestuff ink

Oil based, Pigment ink

Oil based, Pigment ink

White pigment ink +

Oil based, Dyestuff ink

Oil based, Pigment ink

BLACK, RED, BLUE, GREEN, PURPLE

WHITE

BLACK, RED, BLUE, GREEN, PURPLE

WHITE

BLACK

BLACK

RED, BLUE, GREEN, PURPLE, ORANGE,

BROWN, YELLOW, LIGHT BLUE, PINK

BLACK, RED, BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE,

BROWN, YELLOW, PURPLE, LIGHT BLUE,

CHROME YELLOW, GREY

BLACK, RED, BLUE, GREEN, ORANGE,

BROWN, YELLOW, PURPLE, LIGHT BLUE,

CHROME YELLOW

WHITE, BLUE, YELLOW, BROWN,

LIGHT BLUE, PINK, YELLOW GREEN,

YELLOW ORANGE

BLACK, BLUE

Metal, Plastic, Glass, Porcelain,

Cloth, Leather, Wood, Paper, etc.

Metal, Plastic, Glass, Porcelain, Cloth,

Leather, Wood, Paper, etc.

Metal, Glass, Porcelain, etc.

Metal, Glass, Porcelain, etc.

Another colour of Regular dry ink

for Metal and Plastic

Paper, Metal, Plastic, Leather, Cloth

Paper, Metal, Plastic, Leather, Cloth

Dark-coloured materials

Silicon coated surface

Ink Colour Imprint surfaceItem CodeType

GFQMN-9CA
(9mm )

GFQMN-12CA
(12mm )

GFQMN-15CA
(15mm )

Video
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(M)SDS
(Material) Safety Data Sheet ((M)SDS) is supplied by manufacturers of product which contains the information of chemical 
materials. To control properly, (M)SDS also contains the information about ingredients and chemical materials and how to 
handle the chemical products.

*Pigment ink: Character in black    Dyestuff ink: Character in red
*Pigment ink is superior to light resistant and chemical resistant.    
  Dyestuff ink is low viscosity and relatively less sticky on the surface of stamp pad than pigment ink for a long time use.
*White ink is not suitable for stamping on absorbent cloth and paper.
*Criterion of drying time: Under controlled tests 20°C±1, 65%±5 humidity. 
*1. It may occur to remove ink when rubbing off strongly. 

Synthetic paper, Tracing paper, 

Waxed paper, Paraffin paper

Plated product
TA

T
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Plated products

SECONDARY PROCESSING TYPE

Flexible surfaces such as bendable

Alcohol cleaning to plastics and metals

*Leather (Non oil-coated)·Cloth : less than 5 minutes

TA
T
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P.135

P.134
P.139QT10

P.134

P.136

P.134

P.134

P.135

P.125, 131

P.124

P.136

P.124

P.131

P.136

(C85)

P.136

P.137

P.135

P.135

P.134

P.124

P.124

P.135

P.126

P.123, 124, 130
CX-M/CX-BN/CX-BN(2)/ES-BV

P.126P.126

P.125, 131

P.137

■ Xstamper
■ Xstamper vX
■ Xstamper QuiX
■ Xstamper QuiX Name Stamp
■ Xstamper QuiX TAT Stamper

CD-BEC/S / CD-BEC/MS P.127
P.136Q82

IMPRESSION SIZE

IMPRESSION SIZE

P.138QN419.5×46mm

P.139QT11
9mm

P.138QN32
13mm

P.139QT16
14mm

P.139QT20
18mm

P.139QT30
28mm

2025
Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit was 
launched for global markets.

2008
Xstamper which adopted eco-friendly 
materials were launched.
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P.135

P.134
P.139QT10

P.134

P.136

P.134

P.134

P.135

P.125, 131

P.124

P.136

P.124

P.131

P.136

(C85)

P.136

P.137

P.135

P.135

P.134

P.124

P.124

P.135

P.126

P.123, 124, 130
CX-M/CX-BN/CX-BN(2)/ES-BV

P.126P.126

P.125, 131

P.137

■ Xstamper
■ Xstamper vX
■ Xstamper QuiX
■ Xstamper QuiX Name Stamp
■ Xstamper QuiX TAT Stamper

CD-BEC/S / CD-BEC/MS P.127
P.136Q82

IMPRESSION SIZE

IMPRESSION SIZE

P.138QN419.5×46mm

P.139QT11
9mm

P.138QN32
13mm

P.139QT16
14mm

P.139QT20
18mm

P.139QT30
28mm
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means Quality

Non-slip Soft Grip
Soft rubberized grip for 
comfort and control.

Retractable Frame 
System
Stamp face out of contact 
with desk top or papers to 
avoid accidental stamping.

Xstamper eliminates the need for messy stamp pads. A retractable frame keeps 
the stamp surface out of contact with your desk.

Our built-in reservoir re-inking system adds years of service to your Xstamper. 
Xstamper provides several tens of thousands of crisp and clean impressions 
before requiring additional ink.

After the first several tens of thousands of impressions, just a few drops of 
Xstamper ink is all you need for the next several tens of thousands of impressions.

Xstamper is so durable, you will never buy another stamp again, which means 
you pay less per impression than any other stamp.

Clear Text Window
Title messages can be 
clearly seen and identified 
easily.

Protective
Impression Cover
Comes with an impression 
cover to protect the stamp 
surface.

Pre-inked, No Mess
Pre-inked rubber. No need 
for messy stamp pads.

BEST SELLER STOCK TITLE STAMPS
FOR MORE EFFICIENT COMMUNICATION

Pre-inked rubber stamp. No stamp pad required. Re-inking system for cost savings.
Several tens of thousands of clear impressions before re-inking.

STOCK TITLE STAMPS
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TITLE STAMPS
CX-M
3-IN-1 Word Stamp  (13×42mm)

Your 3 most important titles in 1 for any business. Just rotate to select one. (How to re-ink P.129)

NO.8512 NO.8515

Best seller title stamps.
The wide selection of titles is available in English and other 
languages. (How to re-ink P.129)

•English

•French

•German

•Spanish

•Chinese

CX-BN (13×42mm)

NO.1001 NO.1008

NO.1026

NO.1360

NO.1651

F-45

GE-18

S-29

C-16

NO.1006

NO.1130

NO.1205

F-33

GE-11

S-5

C-3

NO.1119

NO.1537

NO.1071

F-64

GE-108

S-201

C-44
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Smaller versions of our popular stock title stamps. (How to re-ink P.129)

NO.1446 NO.1438

NO.1444 NO.1441

NO.1443

NO.1435

Popular star and circle 
marking symbols.
Usable for matrix sheet.
(How to re-ink P.129)

NO.11101 NO.11102 NO.11102

Small round stock stamps 
for your communication.
(How to re-ink P.129)

NO.11201 NO.11202

NO.11203

CX-BN(2) (13×42mm)

2-colour title stamps to get extra attention. (How to re-ink P.129)

NO.2026NO.2001

NO.2028 NO.2034

NO.2032 NO.2022 NO.2039

(Impressions below shown at approx.80%)

NO.2031 NO.2024 NO.2025

NO.2038 NO.2027 NO.2030 NO.2037

CX-AN (13×27mm)

ROUND STAMPS
CE-6 (6mm ) CE-9

(9.5mm )
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rRound stock stamps in a wide range of communication titles. (How to re-ink P.129)

NO.11407 NO.11413 NO.11309 NO.11357 NO.11359 NO.11427

Best educational tool for teachers or parents.
Perfect stamp for motivating and encouraging students or children.
(Impressions below shown at approx.60%)

NO.11701 NO.11702 NO.11703NO.11704 NO.11706 NO.11707 NO.11708 NO.11710

NO.11711 NO.11712 NO.11713 NO.11735 NO.11736 NO.11737 NO.11757 NO.11794 NO.11801

NO.11803 NO.11811 NO.11815 NO.11817 NO.11818 NO.11830 NO.11860 NO.11862 NO.11864

NO.11867 NO.11868 NO.11869 NO.11870 NO.11871 NO.11922 NO.11923 NO.11924 NO.11925

CE-16N (16mm )

CX-NJ
Xclamations  (22mm )
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NO.5214

MEDIUM - LARGE SIZE STAMPS

CA-2N (24×71mm) CA-2N(2)
(24×71mm)

Medium size title stamps for important messages.
(How to re-ink P.129)

Medium size title stamps for important messages.
2 colours to get extra attention.
(How to re-ink P.129)

NO.3254

NO.3202

NO.3286

NO.3299

Popular Line Dater. 10-year date band.
(How to re-ink P.129)

Note: CD-AEC(0) is 
not compatible with 
Impression Frame.

Line Dater without Impression Frame.
10-year date band also prints FAX’D, PAID or REC’D. 
Compatible with Impression Frame.
(How to re-ink P.129)

NO.5211

NO.5212

NO.5213

CD-AEC(0)
Line Dater (Small Type) (3×23mm)

CD-AEC(1)
Line Dater (Large Type) (3.5×26mm)

NO.5111

NO.5112

NO.5133
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10-year date band. (How to re-ink P.129)

PAID, RECEIVED and many more. Compatible with CD-AEC(1) and CD-BEC/S.
(How to re-ink P.129)

2. Snap off Line Dater 
base.

4. And you have a 
whole new date stamp.

3. Snap on Impression 
Frame of your choice.

1. Pre-inked Line Dater.

CD-BEC/S
Multi Dater  (34×54mm)

CD-BEC/MS
Impression Frame  (34×54mm)

NO.66210

NO.66211

NO.66406

NO.66405
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Protect yourself with our secure stamper & marker.
Special black ink obscures private information and is perfect for 

hiding personal data on mail and in documents.
Covered information can not be easily read, scanned or copied.

SECURE STAMPERS & MARKER

Hide a block of information such as name and address with 1 impression.

(13×42mm) ES-BS

Hide a larger block of information with 1 impression.

Conceal sensitive information and leave needed data readable.

EKSC-4

ES-BSMS ES-2SMS

Contents

STAMPER 1342
+

MARKER

Contents

STAMPER 2471
+

MARKER

CLR-10N

(24×71mm) ES-2S

REFILL INK

OBSCURE PRIVATE INFORMATION 
PERMANENTLY

4974052 995965

4974052 995972

4974052 996504 4974052 996511

4974052 995958

4974052 858253

• 	12 / 144
•	M3 0.098413

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.108647

• 	12 / 96
•	M3 0.077945

• 	12 / 48
•	M3 0.690000

• 10ml
• 	12 / 432
•	M3 0.129540

• 	12 / 576
•	M3 0.036715

With ordinary marker ink, carbon often floats to 
the top after the ink dries, which makes original 
text readable again because of light reflection. 
Secure Redaction Marker ink formula minimizes 
this phenomenon to obscure information.

Permanent Marker Secure Redaction Marker
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SIMPLE	 Just place drops of ink in your Xstamper. Make sure the ink is the same colour as your original stamp.
NO MESS	 Hands remain clean throughout the re-inking process.
NO FUSS	 After re-inking, leave your Xstamper in an upright position to allow complete absorption (approx. 12 hours).
FAST	 Your Xstamper will be ready for the next several tens of thousands of impressions.
INCLUDED	 Easy-to-follow re-inking instructions are included with every Xstamper.

REFILL INKS

M3 0.037586
12 / 720

CS-1N CS-10N

HOW TO RE-INK

• 0.5ml×5pcs • 10ml
• 12 / 432
• M3 0.030399

Remove the holder and place drops 
of ink into the opening.

CE-6 
CE-9
CE-16N
ESE-16V
ESE-22V

Remove base or impression frame from Line Dater. Cut tip 
of ink cartridge nozzle off about 5mm from the end. Gently 
squeeze ink into the hole on the right side of the date bands.

CD-AEC(0)
CD-AEC(1)
CD-BEC/S 

CA-2N
CA-2N(2)

Remove the holder and place drops 
of ink into the openings.

Remove impression frame from Line Dater. Insert tip of 
cartridge into either side of the impression frame and gently 
squeeze several drops of ink along the openings.

CD-BEC/MS

Remove the title plate and place 2 to 
3 drops of ink into the openings.

ESP-1V
ESP-2V

CX-M

Remove the holder and place drops 
of ink into the openings.

CX-AN
CX-BN 
ES-BV
CX-BN(2) 

With bottom facing you, hold the dial tightly 
so it does not move and slide out the 
rubber stamp cartridge. Put about 4 to 5 
drops of refill ink into the channel. To insert 
stamp cartridge, slide in cartridge along the 
rails until the cartridge clicks into place. Be 
sure to insert cartridge into holder starting 
with the double slots side first.
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ES-BV  (13×42mm)

Best selling title stamps. The wide selection of titles is available in English & other languages.
(How to re-ink P.129)

ES-BV/CP

XM-BV XM-72

201 X 140 X 265mm 200 X 200 X 437mm

Clamshell

PRE-INKED STAMP

Xstamper vX pre-inked stamps, which do not require a separate stamp pad,
are easy to re-ink and convenient to use.

STOCK TITLE STAMPS

Contemporary design and 
colour complement today’s 
modern office

ABS plastic for durability 
and a long life

Legendary Xstamper engineering 
delivers quality at a great price

Durable ergonomic handle

Thousands of impressions 
and fully re-inkable

NO.1005

NO.1314NO.1130

NO.1111NO.1103

NO.1002

T-12 T-19

S-203 S-204

●English

●Thai

●Spanish
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ESE-22V/CP

ESE-16V/CP XM-16V

185 X 145 X 365mm

Best selling title stamps. The wide selection of titles is available in English & other languages.
(How to re-ink P.129)

Best selling title stamps. The wide selection of titles is available in English & other languages.
(How to re-ink P.129)

ESE-22V (22mm )

ESE-16V (16mm )

Clamshell

Clamshell

C85 (33mm   )
ESD-33V

■HOW TO RE-INK

Print your custom message along with the year, month, and date.

CUSTOM MADE STAMP

NO.11407

NO.11357

NO.11413

NO.11366

NO.11736NO.11860

NO.11701 NO.11702
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Uninked parts set always comes with black impression label only.
Typical lead time for Q10(11x40mm) after artwork is complete.

Xstamper QuiX
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Xstamper QuiX

(How to re-ink P.137)
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QPTL-Q1125R-U (11×25mm)
Q04

QPTL-Q0460R-U (4×60mm)
Q05

QPTL-Q1140R-U (11×40mm)
Q10

QPTL-Q1648R-U (16×48mm)
Q11

QPTL-Q1349R-U (13×49mm)
Q13

linesUp to 3

linesUp to 3

linesUp to 3

lineUp to 1

linesUp to 4

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.017609

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.027339

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.027339

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.027339

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.019998

Xstamper QuiX

NO.E003

Stock Title Stamp

*Stock title data is available.
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QPTL-Q1460R-U (14×60mm)
Q14

QPTL-Q2269R-U (22×69mm)
Q18

QPTL-Q2449R-U (24×49mm)
Q12

QPTL-Q3661R-U (36×61mm)
Q16

QPTL-Q2878R-U (28×78mm)
Q24

linesUp to 4

linesUp to 6

linesUp to 6

linesUp to 8

linesUp to 7

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.042078

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.042215

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.039951

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.042078

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.042215

Xstamper QuiX
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Xstamper QuiX

QPTL-Q1683R-U (16×83mm)
Q26

QPTL-QE14R-U (14mm   )
Q32

QPTL-QE20R-U (20mm   )
Q34

QPTL-QE24R-U (24mm   )
Q38

linesUp to 4

linesUp to 4

linesUp to 4

linesUp to 3

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.042215

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.025940

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.025940

• 10 / 80
• M3 0.025940

QPTL-QD3454R-U (34×54mm)
Q82 • 10 / 40

• M3 0.036288

NO.ER001NO.ER004

Stock Title Stamp

*Stock title data is available.
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Xstamper QuiX

QPTL-QE45R-U (45mm   )
Q63

QPTL-QE38R-U (38mm   )
Q53

linesUp to 9

linesUp to 7

REFILL INKS

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.037359

• 10 / 60
• M3 0.037359

20ml
QPTLR-20

10ml
QPTLR-10

250ml
QPTLR-250

• 12 / 432
• M3 0.030399

• 0.5ml×5pcs
QPTLR-1

• 12 / 288
• M3 0.030780

• 12 / 48
• M3 0.044275

• Ink colours : 5 colours• Ink colours : 3 colours
• 12 / 720
• M3 0.037586

• Cartridge for Q82

*Xstamper refi ll ink (Dyestuff ink), Xstamper QuiX Name Stamp ink, and Xstamper QuiX TAT Stamper ink cannot be used for Xstamper QuiX.
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 N
a

m
e

 S
ta

m
p

Round name stamps. The wide selection of stock images is available for combination of your name.

NAME STAMPS
STAMP ON PLASTIC, FABRIC, 
METAL, WOOD, AND PAPER

CONTENTS OF 
Xstamper QuiX Name Stamp
• Mount (Stamp unit, Impression die)
• 2 Impression labels
• Refill ink
*Ink is included.

QuiX Name

• Ink colour : 1 colour

5ml
QPTMR-5

• 12 / 432
• M3 0.024044

QPTM-QE13R1-U

QPTM-Q946R1-U

QPTM-QE13R2-U

QPTM-Q946R2-U

*Xstamper refi ll ink (Dyestuff ink), Xstamper QuiX refi ll ink, and Xstamper QuiX TAT 
 Stamper ink cannot be used for Xstamper QuiX Name Stamp.

Stock Image Stamp

Stock Image Stamp

*Stock image data is available.

*Stock image data is available.

Rectangular name stamps. The wide selection of stock images is available for combination of your name.

4549441 102790

Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.

QN41 (9.5×46mm) • 10 / 40
• M3 0.011530

Video

QN32 (13mm ) • 10 / 40
• M3 0.011530

REFILL INK
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Round type, diameter 18mm.

Small round stamps.

QT20
QPTT-QE18RG-U (18mm )

Round type, diameter 14mm.

QT16
QPTT-QE14RG-U (14mm )

QT10
QPTT-Q1140RG-U (11×40mm)

Rectangular type, 11x40mm.

QT30
QPTT-QE28RG-U (28mm )

Round type, diameter 28mm.

TAT STAMPERS
QUICK DRYING STAMP
Easy-making with simple process

Metal PaperLinenLeather RubberAluminium WoodPlastic Glass/Porcelain

(How to re-ink P.115)

CONTENTS
• Mount (Stamp unit, Impression die, Label cover)
• 3 Impression labels
• Aluminium bag for storage
• Solvent *Ink is not included

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.060378

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400

QuiX TAT

Video

QT11
QPTT-QE9RG-U (9mm )
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Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit off ers the joy of printmaking.

Ideal for stamp rally events held at museums, galleries, and outdoor 
locations as its design blends well with the surroundings.

で
し
っ
か
り
用
紙
を
差
し
込
ん
で
く
だ
さ
い
。

で
し
っ
か
り
用
紙
を
差
し
込
ん
で
く
だ
さ
い
。

で
し
っ
か
り
用
紙
を
差
し
込
ん
で
く
だ
さ
い
。

で
し
っ
か
り
用
紙
を
差
し
込
ん
で
く
だ
さ
い
。

で
し
っ
か
り
用
紙
を
差
し
込
ん
で
く
だ
さ
い
。

Finish!①

③ ④ ⑤

②

By layering the stamps,  it results in a 
colourful piece of artwork.

What is a Stamp Rally?
Stamp Rally is an activity where participants visit specifi c locations and collect stamps. Using a map, they go 
from place to place and enjoy getting unique stamps at each spot. It's a popular and fun activity often held in 
tourist areas, theme parks, and train stations.

Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit adds a creative twist to this idea. At each location, participants press different stamps 
onto their paper. When they’ve visited all the spots, the stamps combine to create a beautiful piece of art. This 
way, they not only enjoy collecting stamps but also feel the joy and achievement of completing their artwork.

Standard Set

Wood Grain Finish Series

HINOKI WALNUT GRAND OAK

Rectangle 65100 
Antibacterial
(For Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit)

Printed Paper Card 65100
Size 148×100mm

Square 80 Antibacterial
(For Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit)

Guide Frame Rectangle 
65100
* Fix the Printed Paper 
Card fi rmly before 
stamping.

XH-65100K(SR)-HC

XH-65100K(SR)-WN

XH-65100K(SR)-GO

SR-PJ-XH65100K-HC

SR-PJ-XH65100K-WN

SR-PJ-XH65100K-GO

SR-PD-XH65100K-HC

SR-PD-XH65100K-HC

SR-PD-XH65100K-GO

HINOKI

WALNUT

GRAND OAK

HINOKI

WALNUT

GRAND OAK

HINOKI

WALNUT

GRAND OAK

Rectangle 65100
Antibacterial
(For Ukiyo-e
Layer Stamp Kit)

Guide Frame
Rectangle 65100
Antibacterial

Stamp  Holder
Rectangle 65100
Antibacterial

Wood Grain Finish Series
Item CodeItem Type

XH-65100K（SR）

XS-80K（SR）

SR-PJ-XH65100

SR-PJ-XS80K

Rectangle 65100
Antibacterial
(For Ukiyo-e
Layer Stamp Kit)

Square 80
Antibacterial
(For Ukiyo-e
Layer Stamp Kit)

Guide Frame
Rectangle 65100

Guide Frame
Square 80

Standard Set
Item CodeItem

NEW

In the case
   of 5 colours

 Ukiyo-e Layer Stamp Kit can be produced using three or more stamping layers. 
  Up to three revisions of the impression design and colour separation are included. 
Additional charges will apply from the fourth revision onwards.
 Design costs for the stamp impression are not included. Please order them separately.
 Printing and design costs for the card are not included. Please order them separately.
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Ink colours may be expanded.

Xstamper is not included in the set.
Printing and design costs for the sign sheet are not included. Please prepare them separately.

Display mounting example.

Xstamper can be neatly fi xed to the display. Equipped with double-sided tape, allowing it to be fi rmly fi xed 
in place.

The sign sheet can be replaced for each stamp rally event.

Contents of the Replaceable Display Set
• Front panel (Transparent)  • Back panel (Black)  
• U-shaped holder  • Base  • 2 fi xing screws

The display set does not include a Stamp Holder.

Choose three or more colours for layered stamping.
Xstamper refi ll ink (Dyestuff ink) cannot be used.

Stamp Holder

Display

SR-PD-XS80

M Vertical set M Horizontal setS set L set

• 20ml
•  12 / 432

Refill Ink

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

YELLOW

PASTEL ORANGE

LIGHT PINK

LIGHT ORANGE

YELLOW GREEN

XLR-20N-Y

XLR-20N

XLR-20N-LP

XLR-20N-LO

XLR-20N-YG

Item CodeStamping order Ink colour

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

PINK

LIGHT BLUE

ORANGE

GREEN

RED

XLR-20N-P

XLR-20N-LB

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

Item CodeStamping order Ink colour

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

BLUE

PURPLE

BROWN

GREY

BLACK

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

XLR-20N

Item CodeStamping order Ink colour

Stamp Holder

Stamp Holder
Square 80

Stamp Holder
Rectangle 65100

SR-PD-XS80

SR-PD-XH65100

Item CodeItem

Display

Replaceable Display S set

Replaceable Display M Vertical set

Replaceable Display M Horizontal set

Replaceable Display L set

148×105

148×210

210×148

210×297

Size (mm)Item

Stamper mounting chain set
(approx. 300mm)

Base

Fixing screws

Back panel（Black）

Front panel（Transparent）
U-shaped holder

Sign sheet

Display setup

NEW

NEW

NEW

REFILL INK XLR-20N

  The stamps shown in the image 
are samples.
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MAKES PRINTING 
YOUR NAME SIMPLE,
CLEAR, AND QUICK!
Ideal for stamping on plastic, 

metal, cloth, and wood.
Easy to set up stamp

EGA-C1S

EGA-CSTP-K

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 6 / 48
• M3 0.082441

• Ink colour : 1 colour
• 10 / 80
• M3 0.036669

CONTENTS
• Holder
• Character Holder
• Alignment Guide
• Rubber Sheet
• Stamp Pad
• Ink

CONTENTS
• Ink
• Replacement Ink Pad
• Stamp Pad

4549441 103049

4549441 103056

Ink Set
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Personalized rubber stamp kit.

DIY NAME STAMP & INK SET

Video

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.
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How to UseHow to Use

Open the lid of the 
stamp pad and fill 
the entire ink pad.

Press the DIY NAME STAMP onto the ink pad a few times and test the stamp before making 
your final stamp.

●This product uses an oi l  
based quick dry ink. Always 
close the lid of the stamp 
pad after use. The next time 
you use the stamp, make a 
test impression to check 
whether the ink is lighter, 
and refill the ink as required.

※After use, remember to 
　replace the cap, close the 
　lid of the stamp pad, 
　and store horizontally.

Insert the characters into the 
character holder one at a time from 
the right end, making sure they are 
facing the correct direction.

Remove

Remove the characters 
you need from the 
rubber sheet.

※Characters can be removed 
by hand. If characters are 
difficult to remove, cut using 
scissors.

Sample

Full Size (13 characters max.)

(100%)

Character List
(Rubber Sheet)

Display Box

120 X 300 X 430mm
EGA-C1S

D
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P

*Specifications are subject to change without notice.



144

CLASSIX TAT

PERMA

PACK/
DP

WBM

PAINT/
METAL

SPE

DRAW

CALLIG

HL

PEN

Signature

Decorite

POS/
BD

StiX

SUPREME

OTHER

PADS

XTEN

TAT

X

vX

QuiX

DIY
NAME

PRO

LAYER

Small round stamps.

CGFQ-E6-U
(6mm )

Round type, diameter 11mm.

CGFQ-E11-U
(11mm )

QUICK DRYING STAMPS
High-quality self-inking industrial stamps with regular laser rubber can be made easily.

No special machine (or equipment) is required.

Metal

Paper

LinenLeather

Rubber

Aluminium

Wood

Plastic

Glass/Porcelain

*Rubber sheet and ink is not included.

*Replacement ink cartridge is also available.

CONTENTS
• Mount (Stamp unit, Ink cartridge)
• 3 Impression labels
• Aluminium bag for storage
• Solvent

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400

• 10 / 40
• M3 0.029400
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PAPER BOXES

Specifications are subject to change without notice. For further information, please consult with our sales representatives.

BEST FOR STORE DISPLAY
TO SUPPORT RETAIL SALES

Type Item
Item code

1PC 2PCS 3PCS 4PCS 5PCS OR MORE QTY.

PERMANENT
MARKERS

Artline 70 EK-70/1BXV EK-70/2BXV EK-70/3BXV

Artline 90 EK-90/1BXV EK-90/2BXV EK-90/3BXV

Artline 100 EK-100/1BXV

Artline 700 EK-700/1BXV EK-700/2BXV

Artline 725 EK-725/1BXV EK-725/2BXV

PAINT MARKERS
Artline 437A EK-437A/1BXV

Artline 400XF EK-400XF/1BXV

SPECIAL 
PURPOSE
MARKERS

LAUNDRY MARKER EK-750/1BXV

MARKER FOR FABRIC EKC-1/1BXV

FOR
PROFESSIONALS

GENERAL PURPOSE 
MARKER

EKPR-GPM/1BXV

EXTERIOR MARKER EKPR-EXM/1BXV

PLUMBERS MARKER EKPR-PLM/1BXV

GARDENERS MARKER EKPR-GDM/1BXV

CONCRETE MARKER EKPR-CRM/1BXV

BUILDERS MARKER EKPR-BDM/1BXV

ELECTRICIANS MARKER EKPR-ELFT/1BXV

LUBRICATOR MARKER EKPR-LBM/1BXV

WRITING PENS

Artline 200 EK-200N/1BXV EK-200N/2BXV EK-200N/4BXV

Artline 210 EK-210N/1BXV EK-210N/2BXV EK-210N/4BXV

Artline 220 EK-220N/1BXV EK-220N/2BXV EK-220N/4BXV

Artline StiX
COLOURING PEN

ETX-300/6WK 6

ETX-300/12WK 12

BRUSH PEN ETX-F/20WK 20

Artline SUPREME

FINE PEN

EPFS-200/10W 10

EPFS-200/20W 20

EPFS-200/30W 30

BRUSH PEN

EPFS-F/7BXV1 7

EPFS-F/7BXV2 7

EPFS-F/7BXV3 7

EPFS-F/12W 12

EPFS-F/24W 24

EPFS-F/36W 36

EPFS-F/49BXV 49

BLENDER EPFS-FB/3BXV 3

4 PCS2 PCS1 PC 3 PCS
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Plastic Set Case 
Type Item QTY. Item code

OVERHEAD 
PROJECTION

MARKERS

Artline 853 4 EK-853N/4PSV1
Artline 854 4 EK-854N/4PSV1
Artline 803 4 EK-803N/4PSV1
Artline 804 4 EK-804N/4PSV1

WRITING PENS Artline 200 4 EK-200N/4PSV1

DRAWING
SYSTEM PENS

DRAWING
SYSTEM

4 EK-230N/4PSH1
4 EK-230N/4PSH2
4 EK-230N/4PSH3
4 EK-230N/4PSH4
4 EK-235N/4PSH1

CALLIGRAPHY PENS CALLIGRAPHY PEN 4 EK-240N/4PSH1

Artline Decorite

1.0

4 EDF-1/4PSH1
4 EDF-1/4PSH2
4 EDF-1/4PSH3
4 EDF-1/4PSH4

3.0

4 EDF-3/4PSH1
4 EDF-3/4PSH2
4 EDF-3/4PSH3
4 EDF-3/4PSH4

BRUSH

4 EDF-F/4PSH1
4 EDF-F/4PSH2
4 EDF-F/4PSH3
4 EDF-F/4PSH4

WATER COLOURS Artline 300 12 EK-300/12PW/AU

Artline SUPREME

PERMANENT
MARKER

4 EPF-700/4PSV1
4 EPF-700/4PSV2
4 EPF-700UV/4PSH1
4 EPF-790/4PSH1
4 EPF-790/4PSH2

WHITEBOARD
MARKER

4 EPF-507/4PSH1
4 EPF-507/4PSH2

HIGHLIGHTER
4 EPF-600/4PSV1
4 EPF-600/4PSV2

BRUSH MARKER
4 EPF-F/4PSV1
4 EPF-F/4PSV2
4 EPF-F/4PSV3

CALLIGRAPHY PEN 4 EPF-240/4PSH1

 Vinyl Wallet 
Type Item QTY. Item code

WHITEBOARD
MARKERS

Artline 500A
4 EK-500A/4W
6 EK-500A/6W

Artline 509A
4 EK-509A/4W
6 EK-509A/6W

 Plastic Box 
Type Item QTY. Item code

PERMANENT 
MARKERS

Artline 70 10 EK-70/10W
Artline 90 10 EK-90/10W
Artline 700 10 EK-700/10W

Artline 041T 8 EK-041T/8W

WHITEBOARD 
MARKERS

Artline 5100A 4 EK-5100A/4W
Artline 5109A 4 EK-5109A/4W

Artline 525T
4 EK-525T/4W
8 EK-525T/8W

Artline 541T
4 EK-541T/4W
8 EK-541T/8W

SPECIAL PURPOSE 
MARKERS

SHIRT MARKER
6 EKT-2/6W1
6 EKT-2/6W2

HIGHLIGHTERS Artline 660
4 EK-660N/4PB1
6 EK-660N/6PB1

POSTER MARKERS POSTER MARKER
4 EPP-30/4W2
4 EPP-30/4W3
4 EPP-30/4W4

BOARD MARKERS CHALK MARKER
4 EPW-4/4W1
4 EPW-4/4W2

Artline StiX BRUSH MARKER
6 ETX-F/6PB1

12 ETX-F/12PB1

Artline SUPREME COLOURING PEN
10 EPFS-210/10W
20 EPFS-210/20W
30 EPFS-210/30W

 Clamshell Pack, Hangsell Bag 
Type Item QTY. Item code

SPECIAL PURPOSE
MARKERS

GOLF MASTER 
MARKER

1 EK-841TG/1CP

IREGUI MARKER 1 ELF-F/1H
Artline Signature CAP AND BARREL 1 EKSG-PHC/CP

Artline Decorite
1.0 8 EDF-1/8CPH1
3.0 8 EDF-3/8CPH1

BRUSH 8 EDF-F/8CPH1

Xstamper

SECURE STAMPER
1 ES-BS
1 ES-2S

SECURE KIT 1
ES-BSMS
ES-2SMS

REFILL INK FOR
SECURE STAMPER

1 CLR-10N

Xstamper vX
ES-BV 1 ES-BV/CP

ESE-16V 1 ESE-16V/CP
ESE-22V 1 ESE-22V/CP

*Quantity is pc per set.

Specifications are subject to change without notice. For further information, please consult with our sales representatives.

WALLETS BEST FOR STORE DISPLAY
TO SUPPORT RETAIL SALES

Plastic Box Plastic Set CaseClamshellVinyl Wallet

HANGSELL BAGS
Multipurpose hangsell bags are 
also available.

W55 X H205 mm W70 X H205 mm W110 X H205 mm
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Artline Counter Top Generic Display

Artline Counter Top Generic Display

 Artline Floor Display

AM-3600(A) AM-3600(B) AM-MARKER

 Artline Standard Floor Display  Artline Advertising Tower

Type : Bulk

Size : W590 × D540 × H1820 mm

Vertical setting display unit / 8pcs
Horizontal setting display unit / 12pcs
Tray unit / 3pcs

Type : Bulk

Size : W460 × D460 × H1550 mm

Empty display: 132slots & 10slots for 
package

Type : Hangsell

Size : W590 × D540 × H1820 mm

Hangsell unit / 40pcs

For Artline pens and 
markers in bulk.

For Artline pens and 
markers in hangsell 
spec.

Rotating type.

Features : 
Rotating Type

For Artline 
product in 
package

Rear 
Casters and 

Front Stoppers

Empty display: 30slots & 1slot for 
set case

434 X 144 X 510 mm

AMM-EPF/E30

Empty display
Small riser / 1pc, Large riser / 1pc, Pen tray / 1pc, Pen cup / 6pcs

312 X 312 X 312 mm

AMM-SCT

Empty display: 6slots.

175 X 101 X 338 mm

AMM-MULTI/6D
Header design can be changed 
easily by inserting printed paper.

HOW TO USE

Lock hole for extra safety

Empty display: 12slots & 1slot for 
set case

175 X 144 X 510 mm

AMM-EPF/E12

Lock is not included

Printed paper Header
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• 3 different display units are available

• Display unit usable as 
COUNTER-TOP DISPLAY 
with optional header

Artline Counter Top Display (Small Size)

*�The number of actual  
pieces to be displayed.

(QTY of products in deal-set 
may be different.)

Size: W×D×H

ITEM PCS

ITEM CODE

Horizontal setting 
display unit

DPB-1

Vertical setting 
display unit

DPB-3

Tray unit

DPB-4

PERMANENT MARKERS

WHITEBOARD MARKERS

166 X 198 X 487 mm
AMM-70/90

QTY

EK-70/90
48 pcs

166 X 198 X 441 mm

AM-170/190

QTY

EK-170/190
48 pcs

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-041T

QTY

EK-041T
72 pcs

QTY

EK-500
36 pcs

134 X 165 X 280 mm

AMM-500

Specifications are subject to 
change without notice. 166 X 198 X 487 mm

AM-519

QTY

EK-519
48 pcs

166 X 198 X 487 mm

AM-517

QTY

EK-517
48 pcs

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-90
134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-70

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-70

QTY

EK-70
36 pcs

QTY

EK-70
36 pcs

QTY

EK-90
36 pcs

Features : Functional and versatile module system
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NON-PRESS PAINT MARKERS PAINT MARKERS

134 X 165 X 280 mm

AMM-PAINT
430 X 143 X 345 mm

AMM-437A/D

QTY

EK-400XF
36 pcs

QTY

EK-437A 96 pcs
EK-437P/5H 12 sets
ESK-40A-60 6pcs

METALLIC INK MARKERS

BOARD MARKERS

DRAWING SYSTEM PENSSPECIAL PURPOSE MARKERS

HIGHLIGHTERS

134 X 165 X 280 mm

AMM-METALLIC

QTY

EK-900XF
24 pcs

EK-999XF
24 pcs

166 X 198 X 487 mm
AM-47

QTY

EK-47
48 pcs

134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-EKC1

QTY

EKC-1
48 pcs

QTY

EK-660N
36 pcs

QTY

EK-660N
36 pcs

AM-EPW4
166 X 198 X 487 mm 134 X 165 X 330 mm

AMM-EPG4

QTY

EPW-4
48 pcs

QTY

EPG-4
36 pcs

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-230N

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-230N/1

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-660N/1

134 X 165 X 280 mm
AMM-660N/2

QTY

EK-230N type
72 pcs

QTY

EK-230N type
72 pcs
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QTY

EK-200N
240 pcs

320 X 245 X 635 mm

AMM-200/20DN

WRITING PENS

FOR PROFESSIONALS DRAWING SYSTEM PENS

HIGHLIGHTERS

SPECIAL PURPOSE MARKERS

Artline Counter Top Display
PERMANENT MARKERS WHITEBOARD MARKERS

205 X 130 X 520 mm

AMM-5000
337 X 192 X 535 mm

AMM-MULTIPLE1

Empty display 
24slots,
4ink slots &
Top tray.

Empty display 
8slots & 1slot 
for refill ink and 
eraser.

212 X 124 X 325 mm

AMT-2

QTY

EKT-2
76 pcs

302 X 177 X 394 mm

AMM-EKPR/D
153 X 177 X 394 mm

AMM-EKPR/3D

QTY

EKPR series
84 pcs

QTY

EKPR series
36 pcs

202 X 143 X 405 mm
AMM-230N/12D

QTY

EK-230N type
144 pcs

EK-230N/4PSH
8 sets

277 X 257 X 330 mm

AMM-EK-660N/D

QTY

EK-660N
156 pcs

EK-660N/4PB1
6 sets

EK-660N/6PB1
3 sets
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ROLLER BALLS Artline Decorite

Xstamper Display

222 X 187 X 467 mm

AMM-EDF-1/D

434 X 144 X 510 mm

AMM-EPF-F/D30
350 X 250 X 465 mm

AMM-EPFS-F/D

175 X 144 X 510 mm

AMM-EPF-507/D12

222 X 187 X 467 mm

AMM-EDF-3/D

222 X 187 X 467 mm

AMM-EDF-F/D
222 X 145 X 168 mm

AMM-EDF-F/NE/D

222 X 145 X 168 mm

AMM-EDF-1/NE/D

222 X 145 X 168 mm

AMM-EDF-3/NE/D

QTY

EDF-1
EDFM-1
120 pcs

EDF-1/4PSH
9 sets

QTY

EDF-3
EDFM-3
120 pcs

EDF-3/4PSH
9 sets

QTY

EDF-F
EDFM-F
120 pcs

EDF-F/4PSH
9 sets

QTY

EPF-F
360 pcs

EPF-F/4PSV
9 sets

QTY

EPFS-F
360 pcs

EPFS-F/12W 2 sets
EPFS-F/24W 2 sets
EPFS-F/36W 2 sets

QTY

EPF-507
144 pcs

EPF-507/4PSH
6 sets

185 X 145 X 365 mm

XM-16V
201 X 140 X 265 mm

XM-BV
200 X 200 X 437 mm

XM-72

Rotating type

QTY

ES-BV
72 pcs

QTY

EDFN-1
30 pcs

QTY

EDFN-F
30 pcs

QTY

EDFN-3
30 pcs

QTY

ESE-16V
24 pcs

QTY

ES-BV
24 pcs

Artline Signature

QTY

EKSG-PHC/CP
30 pcs

EKSG-200RF
24 pcs

EKSG-4400RF
24 pcs

403 X 144 X 390 mm

AMM-EKSG/D

QTY

ERB-4000 type
48 pcs

170 X 145 X 330 mm
AMM-ERB/D

Artline SUPREME



SNS

Website & SNS

Official mascots
2 lovely mascots introduce the charm of Artline & Xstamper!

Come and see our products, company, 
technical info, and other attractive contents.

Website

Artin & Craf

Shachihata Global Website

https://www.artlineworld.com/products/lp/artinandcraf/ @artin_and_craf
Website Instagram

@artline.japan
Instagram

@xstamper.japan
Instagram

Artline & Xstamper
Shachihata JAPAN

YouTube
Artline Japan
Facebook

https://www.artlineworld.com/

Introduces marking items suitable for various
industrial workplaces. SDS download is available.

Shachihata INDUSTRIAL

https://www.artlineworld.com/industrial/

152




	2026_ShachihataCoverOL
	P001-011_PROLOGUE
	P012-021_PERMA
	P022-033_WBM
	P034-039_PAINT
	P040-056_SPECIAL
	P057-064_Drawing-HL
	P065-074_WRITING-Signature
	P075-078_Decorite
	P079-085_POSTER
	P086-089_StiX
	P090-101_SUPREME
	P102-103_PENCIL
	P104-105_PAD
	P106-119_Xtention-TAT印面ラスタライズ
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